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Number

Number on the Roll Electoral

Number

Number on the Roll

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

'A'

19634 SH. ABDUL HANIF 14483 SH. ABDUL MANNA

53234 SH. ABDUL MUTTLIB ANSARI 97968 SH. ABDUL NAASIR MULTANI

21388 SH. ABDUL RAHIM 111103 SH. ABHIMANYU SINGH HADA

64805 SH. ABRAR MOHAMMED 38890 SH. ADITYA BHANDARI

91952 SH. ADITYA JAIN 91499 SH. ADITYA SHARMA

26998 SH. AJAJ AHMAD JINDRAN 47910 SH. AJAY GAUTAM

16697 SH. AJAY NUWAL 101682 SH. AJAY SINGH MEENA

22341 SH. AJIT KUMAR JOSHI 68170 SH. AKASH KUMAR SAXENA

73771 SH. AKSHAY DORASHRI 117557 KUM. AKSHITA PANCHOLI

89603 KUM. ALINA SHEIKH 35918 SH. AMAR SINGH RATHORE

26428 SH. AMIT KUMAR SHARMA 30988 SH. AMIT NIMBARK

64979 SH. ANAND GAUTAM 36236 SH. ANAND SINGH NARUKA

54342 SH. ANANT GARG 36449 SH. ANANT KUMAR SHARMA

119234 SH. ANAS SIDDIQUE 55277 SH. ANCHAL RATHORE

25686 SH. ANIL KUMAR JAIN 26452 SH. ANIL KUMAR SHARMA

31313 SH. ANIS MOHAMMED 45812 KUM. ANITA DADHICH

88313 KUM. ANITA SHARMA 45267 KUM. ANITA SONI

91904 SH. ANKIT SHARMA 76677 SH. ANSHUL SONI

24701 SH. ANURAG SHARMA 55446 SH. ARJUN LAL MEGHWAL

70119 SH. ARUN KUMAR JAIN 21611 SH. ARVIND PRAKASH SHARMA

116035 SH. ARVIND SHARMA 62091 SH. ARVIND SINGH

123780 SH. ARYAN 44849 KUM. ASHA SHARMA

45290 SH. ASHISH KUMAR DADHICH 118699 KUM. ASHNIKA JAIN

82733 SH. ASHOK KUMAR MEENA 9550 SH. ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA

32024 SH. ASHOK VASHISTHA 5283 SH. ASHUTOSH SHARMA

103789 SH. ATAL BIHARI MEENA 28691 SH. AYYUB ALI

'B'

26503 SH. BABU LAL MEGHWAL 2665 SH. BABULAL JAIN ALIAS P.C.JAIN

101671 SH. BAJRANG SINGH SOLANKI 20436 SH. BASANT KUMAR JAIN

5796 SH. BASHIR MOHD MULTANI 21924 SH. BHAGWAT SINGH ASAWAT

50137 SH. BHAGWATI PRASAD SUMAN 33424 SH. BHANU KUMAR JAIN

27853 SH. BHANWAR SINGH RANAWAT 31787 SH. BHAWANI SHANKAR

119497 KUM. BHAWNA SAINI 53596 SH. BHEEM RAJ GOCHER

4423 SH. BHOLA SHANKER SHARMA 20428 SH. BHUPENDER SAHAY

34065 SH. BHUPENDRA JAIN 26448 SH. BRIJ MOHAN GAUTAM

13367 SH. BRIJ RAJ SHARMA 117645 SH. BRIJRAJ GURJAR

120481 SH. BRIJRAJ GURJAR 101622 SH. BUDDHI PRAKASH ASAWA

'C'

38471 SH. CHANDRA PRAKASH JAIN 76607 SH. CHANDRA PRAKASH JAIN

10593 SH. CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA 20863 SH. CHANDRA SHEKHAR

52234 SH. CHETAN KUMAR SAHU 19170 KUM. CHHAYA SAXENA

12145 SH. CHHITAR LAL JAIN 117915 KUM. CHITRA JAIN

'D'

3888 SH. DAYA KRISHNA VIJAY 13130 KUM. DAYAVATI GUPTA

62468 SH. DEVRAJ GOCHER 69602 SH. DHAN RAJ



79116 SH. DHARMENDAR 59767 SH. DHEERAJ KUMAWAT

14235 SH. DHIRENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY 99835 SH. DILIP KHANDELWAL

52621 SH. DILIP SINGH GOAR 26374 SH. DINESH KUMAR

58044 SH. DINESH KUMAR LORTIA 10173 SH. DINESH KUMAR PAREEK

5765 SH. DINESH KUMAR SHARMA 39044 SH. DIWAKER JAIN

32283 SH. DURGA LAL GOCHER

'F'

111748 SH. FARHAN AHMED 45288 SH. FARUK HUSSAIN

'G'

7312A SH. GAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN 57875 SH. GAURAV SHARMA

68553 SH. GAURAVE DUTTA 116481 SH. GEND BIHARI DOI

88804 SH. GIRDHAR GOPAL GOSWAMI 6812 SH. GIRDHAR GOPAL SHARMA

33469 SH. GIRDHAR KUMAR SAIN 68185 SH. GIRIRAJ GOCHER

32904 SH. GITESH PANCHOLI 16679 SH. GOPAL LAL GUPTA

38758 SH. GOVIND KUMAR 26796 SH. GULAM HEADER ANSARI

17305 SH. GUNWANT MAHATMA 46042 SH. GURUDUTT SINGH RATHOD

'H'

30443 SH. HANUMAN DUTT GAUTAM 100190 SH. HANUMAN PRASAD JAT

3253 SH. HARI MOHAN SHARMA 42955 SH. HARI NARAYAN MEENA

119859 SH. HARI OM SHARMA 20542 SH. HARISH GUPTA

25946 SH. HARISH KAPOOR 112219 SH. HARSHVARDHAN SINGH SOLANK

7446 SH. HEMANT KUMAR YOGI 124041 SH. HEMRAJ

85653 SH. HEMRAJ MEENA 54501 KUM. HIMANSHI GOUR

'J'

15534 SH. JAGDISH KUMAR GUPTA 23580 SH. JAGDISH PRASAD GOSWAMI

80566 SH. JAGDISH PRASAD GURJAR 30383 KUM. JAI SHRI BEYANI

16913 SH. JINESH KUMAR JAIN 95237 SH. JITENDRA KUMAR JAIN

116338 SH. JITENDRA SAINI 47087 SH. JITENDRA SINGH HADA

67476 SH. JODHRAJ MEENA 53309 SH. JUG RAJ CHOUHAN

'K'

6776 SH. KAILASH CHANDRA 10207 SH. KAILASH CHANDRA GUPTA

43112 SH. KAILASH MEGHWAL 12801 SH. KAMAL KUMAR JAIN

62015 SH. KAMAL KUMAR RATHOR 41225 SH. KAMLA SHANKER MEENA

44177 SH. KAMLESH KUAMR SHARMA 49417 SH. KAMLESH TRIPATHI

41149 SH. KANHAIYA LAL MEENA 61813 SH. KAPIL SAINI

8452 SH. KAPOOR CHNAD JAIN 118691 SH. KASHISH RATHOR

91258 KUM. KAVITA KAHAR 121422 SH. KINSHUK PAREEK

117169 KUM. KIRAN SHARMA 64564 KUM. KIRTI SANADHYA

7252 SH. KISHAN LAL JAIN 86021 SH. KISHAN LAL VERMA

36211 SH. KOSHAL KISHOR SHARMA 72234 SH. KOUSHAL KUMAR KHINCHI

34255 SH. KRISHAN MURARI DADHICH 10168 SH. KRISHNA DUTT DADHICH

108796 SH. KRITIK MANGTANI 111375 SH. KULDEEP SINGH

37472 SH. KULDEEP SINGH

'L'

19322 SH. LALIT LAHOTI 56636 KUM. LATA ARYA

20928 SH. LAXMI KANT SHARMA 35277 SH. LEELADHAR SINGH

55541 SH. LOKENDRA SINGH HADA 43202 SH. LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA

'M'

24066 SH. MAHAVEER PRASAD MEGHWAL 23104 SH. MAHAVIR PRASAD MEENA

110962 SH. MAHAVIR PRASAD SHARMA 9422 SH. MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN

19898 SH. MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 17579 SH. MAHENDRA SINGH KHICHI

19931 SH. MAHESH KUMAR 45269 SH. MAHESH KUMAR SOMANI

46811 SH. MAHESH SHARMA 17968 SH. MAN MOHAN AGARWAL

116420 SH. MANISH KUMAR CHAUHAN 31302 SH. MANISH KUMAR JAIN

30796 SH. MANISH KUMAR SHARMA 25812 SH. MANISH MANTRI

72528 SH. MANISH TRIVEDI 93161 SH. MANOJ JAIN

99063 SH. MANOJ KUMAR  SUMAN 44899 SH. MANOJ KUMAR DADHICH

70495 KUM. MEENA JANGID 20951 SH. MOHAMMAD SHARIF

44479 SH. MOHAMMED AMAN ANSARI 45281 SH. MOHAMMED KAMRAN KHAN



40568 SH. MOHAMMED MUSHATAK 77174 SH. MOHAMMED WASIM

77655 SH. MOHSEEN KHAN 116827 SH. MONISH NAYAK

109844 SH. MUKESH KUMAR MEENA 49657 SH. MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA

61667 SH. MUKESH KUMAR UDAIWAL 119380 SH. MURLI MANOHAR RAYAKA

52838 SH. MUZAFFARUDDIN

'N'

40466 SH. NAFEESUR REHMAN 35847 SH. NAGENDRA SINGH HADA

66541 SH. NAND LAL YOGI 64952 SH. NAND SINGH SOLANKI

82140 KUM. NANDINI VIJAY 15593 SH. NARAYAN SINGH

37056 SH. NARAYAN SINGH GAUR 47326 SH. NARESH KAPOOR

23549 SH. NAVED QAISER 21950 SH. NEERAJ SHARMA

28589 SH. NIKHIL SHARMA 109388 KUM. NIKITA CHATURVEDI

65694 SH. NISHANT KUMAR SONI 95761 SH. NITIN KANWARIYA

102077 KUM. NOOPUR MALAV 7343 SH. NOORUDDIN

'O'

86345 SH. OM PRAKASH GURJAR 55448 SH. OM PRAKASH RAGER

10069 SH. OM PRAKASH SHARMA 57335 SH. ORAQ NAIYEER

'P'

11677 SH. PADAM KUMAR JAIN 16677 SH. PADAM KUMAR JAIN

49238 SH. PANKAJ DADHICH 42667 SH. PAWAN KUMAR MALIK

99388 KUM. PAYAL PALIWAL 9464 SH. PHANI BHUSHAN SHARMA

40849 KUM. PINKY SHARMA 111519 KUM. POOJA GUPTA

97842 KUM. POOJA GURBANI 62026 KUM. POOJA HANDA

99770 SH. PRABAL BAKLIWAL 67380 SH. PRABHAKAR JAIN

28736 SH. PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA 46852 SH. PRADEEP SWARANKAR

35908 SH. PRAHALAD VERMA 113741 SH. PRAKHAR AGRAWAL

19574 SH. PRAMOD KUMAR BAKLIWAL 33327 SH. PRAMOD KUMAR SEN

77817 SH. PRATEEK GAUTAM 44106 SMT. PRATEETI PAREEK

36419 SH. PRATHVI RAJ SINGH HADA 65650 SH. PRAVEEN CHOUHAN

38858 SH. PRAVEEN KUAMR JAIN 22336 SH. PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN

54764 SH. PRAVEEN SINGH SOLANKI 32817 SH. PREM SHANKAR GOCHER

41644 KUM. PRIYANKA JAIN 3799 SH. PURSHOTTAM PANCHOLI

'R'

117889 SH. RADHEYSHYAM MEENA 98444 SMT. RADHIKA MODI

81278 SH. RAGHURAJ SINGH GOUD 6887 SH. RAGHUVEER SINGH RANAWAT

10165 SH. RAGHUVIR SINGH SHIHAR 15139 SH. RAJ KUMAR DADHICH

19469 SH. RAJ KUMAR GAUTAM 42040 SH. RAJ KUMAR GOYAL

10151 SH. RAJ KUMAR JAIN 58700 SH. RAJ KUMAR MEENA

26451 SH. RAJEEV LOCHAN GAUTAM 18785 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN

92329 SH. RAJESH KUMAR DADHICH 25708 SH. RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA

46763 SH. RAJESH SINGH SHIHAR 118296 SH. RAJKUMAR SAINI

24049 SH. RAJU SINGH 25522 SH. RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA

39079 SH. RAKESH KUMAR MEENA 15553 SH. RAKESH KUMAR THAKORE

116123 SH. RAKESH KUMAR VERMA 100403 SH. RAKESH RAIBARI

5649 SH. RAM DUTTA SHARMA 24654 SH. RAM KUMAR DADHICH

110333 SH. RAM LAL GOCHER 4360 SH. RAM NARAIN VERMA

96402 SH. RAM NIVASH MEENA 54628 SH. RAM SAHAY MEENA

55612 SH. RAM SWAROOP JOSHI 20718 SH. RAMDEO GOCHER

18453 SH. RAMESH CHAND AGAWAL 9420 SH. RAMESH CHANDRA NANDWANA

7359 SH. RAMESH KUMAR JAIN 26564 SH. RAMESH MAHAVER

35806 SH. RAMESH SINGH HADA 19450 SH. RAMGOPAL RAWAT

59159 SH. RANDHEER SINGH 55830 SMT. RANU KHANDELWAL

38997 SH. RANVEER SINGH ASOLIYA 77402 KUM. RASHMI JAIN

8387 SH. RATAN SINGH RANAWAT 26928 SH. RAVI DUTT SHARMA

25638 SH. RAVI KUMAR SHARMA 32070 SH. RAVI PRAKASH BAIRWA

56727 KUM. REENA CHITTORA 18167 SMT. REKHA MAHESWARI

112888 SMT. RESHMA KHAN 62666 KUM. RITU RAJ SAINI

117108 KUM. RIYA ANSARI 22331 SH. RIYAZUDDIN ANSARI

30046 SH. ROOP SINGH RATHORE



'S'

77159 SH. SABIR MOHMMED 44877 SH. SAGIR MOHAMMAD

116593 SH. SANDEEP SINGH 30297 SH. SANJAY KUMAR JAIN

24974 SH. SANJAY LATHI 23582 SH. SANJAY RAJVANSY

26823 SH. SANJAY SHARMA 21124 SH. SANJAY SINGH

36093 KUM. SARIKA SHIHAR 55649 SH. SATISH KUMAR DASWANI

118159 SH. SATYA PRAKASH NUWAL 41664 SH. SATYANARAYAN NAGAR

81208 SH. SATYANARAYAN SAINI 54437 SH. SAWAN KUMAR JAIN

45258 SH. SAYED FASAL HUSSAIN 82076 SH. SAYYAD QAYYUM ALI

109677 KUM. SEEMA GOTHWAL 49023 SH. SHAHE ZAMAN ANSARI

51643 KUM. SHAHISTA PARVIN ANSARI 104476 SH. SHAILENDRA KUMAR

76652 SH. SHAKEEL AHAMAD 54689 SH. SHAMBU LAL MEGHWAL

91503 SH. SHARUKH ALI 17958 SH. SHIFAUL HAQUE

54059 KUM. SHIKHA LATHI 115969 SMT. SHIKHA PANCHOLI

30706 SH. SHIV BAHADUR SINGH 24966 SH. SHIV KUMAR SHARMA

58124 SH. SHIV PRASAD VERMA 16669 SH. SHIV RAJ DOI

86118 SH. SHIV RAJ NAGAR 16710 SH. SHIV TOSNIWAL

118009 SH. SHIVNANDAN SAINI 90849 SH. SHOYAB

6653 SH. SHRINATH KISHORE GUPTA 104296 SH. SHUBHAM KAPOOR

91397 SH. SHYAM BIHARI 5172 SH. SHYAM DUTTA DADICH

24051 SH. SHYAM LAL NAGAR 76594 SH. SHYAM PRAKASH SHARMA

46694 SH. SHYAM SUNDER GAUTAM 63531 SH. SHYAM SUNDER JAIN

41090 KUM. SONIYA SOLANKI 110832 KUM. SONU KUMARI GOCHER

72008 KUM. SONU SAINI 39157 SH. SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA

91531 SH. SUMIT PAREEK 23784 SH. SUNEEL KUMAR SHARMA

16351 SH. SUNIL DADHICH 45737 SH. SUNIL GAUTAM

49407 SH. SUNIL KUMAR JAIN 32669 SMT. SUNITA JAIN

49458 SH. SURENDAR KUMAR VERMA 6541 SH. SURENDRA KUMAR LATHI

5916 SH. SURENDRA SINGH 35080 SH. SURESH KUMAR

50101 SH. SURESH KUMAR MEGHWANSHI 13377 SH. SURYA KANT VASHISTHA

8230 SH. SYED AFZAL HUSSAIN

'T'

101490 SH. TANVEER QUADRI 3751 SH. TEJ MAL JAIN

6992 SH. TEJ SINGH GAUR 32140 SH. TRILOK CHAND SAROYA

'U'

98817 SH. UMA SHANKER PANCHOLI 58029 SH. UMESH KUMAR ARYA

36279 SH. UMESH KUMAR SHARMA

'V'

65044 SH. VAIBHAV RAJ MATHUR 77990 SH. VARUN ARYA

39736 SH. VIJAY BAHADUR SINGH HADA 92677 KUM. VIJAY BHARTI SAINI

31894 SH. VIJAY KUMAR MAHESHWARI 8039 SH. VIJAY KUMAR MEHTA

13907 SH. VIJAY SHANKER SHARMA 116032 SH. VIJENDRA SINGH JADAUN

20685 SH. VIKRAM SINGH YADAV 19569 SH. VINAY KUMAR SAXENA

61995 SH. VINEET SHARMA 65597 SH. VINOD KUMAR SHRINGI

28763 SH. VISHAL KUMAR SANADHAY 6824 SH. VISHAMBHAR DUTTA MEHTA

72857 KUM. VISHNU KUMARI

'W'

23668 SH. WAHID AHMED SHEKH

'Y'

31825 SH. YOGENDRA KUMAR DADHICH 18519 SH. YOGESH KUMAR JOSHI

23666 SH. YOGESH YADAV
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 379
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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2665 R/162/1964 SH.BABULAL JAIN ALIAS P.C.JAIN

CHURI BAZAR

NIM KA CHOTA

BUNDI

01/08/1964

3253 R/84/1967 SH.HARI MOHAN SHARMA

CIVIL LINE ROAD

GAYTRI NAGAR

BUNDI

23/04/1967

3751 R/357/1968 SH.TEJ MAL JAIN

TAMOLI KI GALI

BUNDI

31/08/1968

3799 R/405/1968 SH.PURSHOTTAM PANCHOLI

LANKA GATE MANDI ROAD

BUNDI

28/09/1968

3888 R/494/1968 SH.DAYA KRISHNA VIJAY

C 5, NEW COLONY, KOTA ROAD

BUNDI

BUNDI

09/11/1968

4360 R/187/1970 SH.RAM NARAIN VERMA

KHOJA GATE ROAD

BUNDI

12/12/1970

4423 R/52/1971 SH.BHOLA SHANKER SHARMA

C-12,GURU NANAK COLONY

BUNDI

25/04/1971

5172 R/179/1973 SH.SHYAM DUTTA DADICH

MALLA SAHIB KA MANDIR

BUNDI

29/09/1973

5283 R/291/1973 SH.ASHUTOSH SHARMA

NEAR CHARBHIYA MANDIR

TILAK CHOLK VYAS GALI WARD NO8

BUNDI

15/12/1973
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5649 R/352/1974 SH.RAM DUTTA SHARMA

GANESH GALI

BUNDI

30/11/1974

5765 R/64/1975 SH.DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

5/260 GURU NANAK COLONY

BUNDI

BUNDI

22/01/1975

5796 R/95/1975 SH.BASHIR MOHD MULTANI

786 HOLI KAKHOONI

MEERA GATE

BUNDI

BUNDI

12/03/1975

5916 R/215/1975 SH.SURENDRA SINGH

574 RAJAT GARAH COLONY

GATE NO 8

BUNDI

01/08/1975

6541 R/376/1976 SH.SURENDRA KUMAR LATHI

2-D-13, VIKASH NAGAR

BUNDI

03/09/1976

6653 R/488/1976 SH.SHRINATH KISHORE GUPTA

26/111 NEW COLONY

BUNDI

BUNDI

17/09/1976

6776 R/611/1976 SH.KAILASH CHANDRA

1-I-4, VIKAS NAGAR

BUNDI

30/10/1976

6812 R/647/1976 SH.GIRDHAR GOPAL SHARMA

GURU NANAK COLONY

BUNDI

17/11/1976

6824 R/659/1976 SH.VISHAMBHAR DUTTA MEHTA

BAL CHAND PARA

BUNDI

17/11/1976

6887 R/722/1976 SH.RAGHUVEER SINGH RANAWAT

GAYATRI SADAN,NAINAWAN ROAD

BAHADUR SINGH CHORAHA

DISTT. BUNDI

15/12/1976
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6992 R/23/1977 SH.TEJ SINGH GAUR

KAGADI DEAVRA

BUNDI

23/01/1977

7252 R/283/1977 SH.KISHAN LAL JAIN

SADAR BAZAR INDERGARH

BUNDI

BUNDI

05/09/1977

7312A R/343A/1977 SH.GAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN

DHABHYAN KA CHOWK

BUNDI

02/10/1977

7343 R/374/1977 SH.NOORUDDIN

INFRONT OF FARROSHNOTA

REYA

BUNDI

BUNDI

08/10/1977

7359 R/390/1977 SH.RAMESH KUMAR JAIN

CHAIN RAJ JI KATALA

BHERU GALI

BUNDI

08/10/1977

7446 R/477/1977 SH.HEMANT KUMAR YOGI

2-C-21,VIKASH NAGAR HOUSING

BOARD

BUNDI

27/10/1977

8039 R/363/1978 SH.VIJAY KUMAR MEHTA

SANKALP

69 GAYATRI NAGAR,

CIVIL LINE ROAD

BUNDI

22/09/1978

8230 R/554/1978 SH.SYED AFZAL HUSSAIN

SHASTRI NAGAR

BEHIND CENTRA BANK OF INDIA

NAINWAN ROAD

BUNDI

03/12/1978

8387 R/139/1979 SH.RATAN SINGH RANAWAT

ARISAL SINGH BAGICHI

BAHADUR SINGH CIRCLE

NAINWA ROAD

BUNDI

07/01/1979

8452 R/204/1979 SH.KAPOOR CHNAD JAIN

LUHARON KI GALI

SADAR BAZAR

BUNDI

07/02/1979
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9420 R/389/1980 SH.RAMESH CHANDRA NANDWANA

NEAR DHEWARA HAVELI

MOCHI BAZAR

BUNDI

26/07/1980

9422 R/391/1980 SH.MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN

1-B-13, VIKAS NAGAR

BUNDI

26/07/1980

9464 R/433/1980 SH.PHANI BHUSHAN SHARMA

NAHAR KA CHHONTA

TEEN DEVRIA KI GALI

BUNDI

21/08/1980

9550 R/519/1980 SH.ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA

A-25 KESERI SINGH NAGAR

OPP. GOVT. COLLEGE

BUNDI

10/11/1980

10069 R/484/1981 SH.OM PRAKASH SHARMA

MAJI SAHEB KA KUND

BAY PASS ROAD

BUNDI

09/08/1981

10151 R/566/1981 SH.RAJ KUMAR JAIN

NICKUNJ MAIN BIBANWA

ROAD

BUNDI

27/09/1981

10165 R/580/1981 SH.RAGHUVIR SINGH SHIHAR

GULAB BHAWAN KALA MAHAL SURAJ

POLE

BUNDI

27/09/1981

10168 R/583/1981 SH.KRISHNA DUTT DADHICH

S-19 ADDIT AWAS COLONY

GOPAL VIHAR BARAN ROAD

DISTT. KOTA

27/09/1981

10173 R/588/1981 SH.DINESH KUMAR PAREEK

2-C-37,VIKASH NAGAR

HOUSING BOARD

BUNDI

27/09/1981

10207 R/622/1981 SH.KAILASH CHANDRA GUPTA

SUDARSAN 12-13 MAHEHWADI

GAYATRI NAGAR

BUNDI

27/09/1981
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10593 R/160/1982 SH.CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA

A-5, MADHUBAN COLONY

BUNDI

BUNDI

29/05/1982

11677 R/357/1983 SH.PADAM KUMAR JAIN

5,VIMAL COLONY,

KUMBHA STADIUM KE SAMNE

CHHATRAPURA ROAD

BUNDI

06/08/1983

12145 R/198/1984 SH.CHHITAR LAL JAIN

H.NO.167 DHOBI KI DUKAN KIGALI

GURU NANAK COLONY

BUNDI

30/03/1984

12801 R/255/1985 SH.KAMAL KUMAR JAIN

JAIN SADAN

TILAK CHOCK

NEAR CHAR BHUJA TEMPLE

BUNDI

24/08/1985

13130 R/178/1986 KUM.DAYAVATI GUPTA

56 SHASTRI NAGAR

NAINWA ROAD

BUNDI

06/07/1986

13367 R/17/1987 SH.BRIJ RAJ SHARMA

616 GATE NO.-7

NAV JIVAN SINGH COLONY

NAINWAN ROAD

BUNDI

24/01/1987

13377 R/27/1987 SH.SURYA KANT VASHISTHA

CHENDRIYA GALI

BAL CHAND PADA

BUNDI

24/01/1987

13907 R/151/1988 SH.VIJAY SHANKER SHARMA

INFRONT OFF SANTRASA  KI GALI

KAGZI DEVRA

BUNDI

29/03/1988

14235 R/479/1988 SH.DHIRENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY

AKTASA TELERA

TEH TALERA

BUNDI

10/09/1988

14483 R/85/1989 SH.ABDUL MANNA

LAKA GATE,SILOR ROAD

BUNDI

29/01/1989
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15139 R/114/1990 SH.RAJ KUMAR DADHICH

HAWELI BORAHEDA PUROHIT

GALI  TILAK CHOK

DISTT. BUNDI

24/02/1990

15534 R/509/1990 SH.JAGDISH KUMAR GUPTA

POTDARON KI HATAI

KALA MAHAL KI GALI

BUNDI

17/11/1990

15553 R/528/1990 SH.RAKESH KUMAR THAKORE

A-25 MOTI NAGAR

LINE POLICE ROAD

BUNDI

17/11/1990

15593 R/568/1990 SH.NARAYAN SINGH

H.NO.50 GATE NO. 6

RAJET GARH

COLONY, NAINWA ROAD

BUNDI

17/11/1990

16351 R/103/1992 SH.SUNIL DADHICH

TILAK CHOWK,PUROHIT GALI

PUROHIT BHAWNA

BUNDI

08/02/1992

16669 R/421/1992 SH.SHIV RAJ DOI

PLOT NO-07 KUNJ BIHAR NAGAR

NAINWA ROAD

BUNDI

11/07/1992

16677 R/429/1992 SH.PADAM KUMAR JAIN

AMAR KATLA

BUNDI

11/07/1992

16679 R/431/1992 SH.GOPAL LAL GUPTA

POTADARON KI HATAI

KALA MAHALO KI GULI

BUNDI

11/07/1992

16697 R/449/1992 SH.AJAY NUWAL

A-6 MADHUBAN COLONY

MAKRIP BHAVAN OPP.JAIN DADA

BARI

BUNDI

11/07/1992

16710 R/462/1992 SH.SHIV TOSNIWAL

SHRI GANESH VILLA

BAHADUR SINGH CIRCAL

POLICE LINE ROAD

BUNDI

11/07/1992
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16913 R/665/1992 SH.JINESH KUMAR JAIN

109, R. K. PURAM

SILOR ROAD

LANKA GATE

BUNDI

18/10/1992

17305 R/279/1993 SH.GUNWANT MAHATMA

GUNWANT MAHATMA ADV.

PITRI SMARTI,DEOPURA

BUNDI

25/07/1993

17579 R/553/1993 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH KHICHI

78 NEW COLONY

OPP. VIDHYA VIHAR SCHOOL

BUNDI

28/09/1993

17958 R/75/1994 SH.SHIFAUL HAQUE

MORDI PARA

WARD NO. 10

BUNDI

15/02/1994

17968 R/85/1994 SH.MAN MOHAN AGARWAL

CHAIN RAI JI KA KATLA

BUNDI

15/02/1994

18167 R/284/1994 SMT.REKHA MAHESWARI

DR. RAMAKANT KI GALI

KAGAGI DEVARA

BUNDI

01/05/1994

18453 R/570/1994 SH.RAMESH CHAND AGAWAL

137, LANKA GATE KE BAHAR

IN FRONT OF REN BASERA

BUNDI

14/08/1994

18519 R/636/1994 SH.YOGESH KUMAR JOSHI

PLOT NO 18 POOJA VIHAR

DR.KUSHWAH KI GALI LANKA GATE

HOTEL GRAND PREMESHWARI ROAD

BUNDI

18/09/1994

18785 R/902/1994 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN

H.N-13/157,

GURU NANAK COLONY

BUNDI

24/12/1994

19170 R/1287/1994 KUM.CHHAYA SAXENA

TILAK CHOWK

OLD POST OFFICE STREET

BUNDI

24/12/1994
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19322 R/125/1995 SH.LALIT LAHOTI

3-A-17 VIKAS NAGAR COLONY

BUNDI

14/01/1995

19450 R/253/1995 SH.RAMGOPAL RAWAT

BAHERLI BUNDI

GOURAJI KA CHOWK

BUNDI

26/02/1995

19469 R/272/1995 SH.RAJ KUMAR GAUTAM

B-17 GURU NANAK COLONY

BUNDI

26/02/1995

19569 R/372/1995 SH.VINAY KUMAR SAXENA

TILAK CHOWK

BUNDI

26/03/1995

19574 R/377/1995 SH.PRAMOD KUMAR BAKLIWAL

PLOT NO -41/42

GOVIND NAGAR DEVPURA

BUNDI

26/03/1995

19634 R/437/1995 SH.ABDUL HANIF

MAHAVEER COLONY  NAINVA ROAD

DISTT. BUNDI

23/04/1995

19898 R/701/1995 SH.MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

4F-15 JAWAR NAGAR

HOUSING BOARD

DISTT. BUNDI

11/06/1995

19931 R/734/1995 SH.MAHESH KUMAR

NEAR DHOWRA HAVELI

MOCHI BAZAR

BUNDI

25/06/1995

20428 R/1231/1995 SH.BHUPENDER SAHAY

19-SHIV COLONY

DEVPURA

BUNDI

17/12/1995

20436 R/1239/1995 SH.BASANT KUMAR JAIN

KANCHAN SADAN

KHOJA GATE ROAD

OPP. DHANMANDI DHARAMSHALA

BUNDI

17/12/1995
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20542 R/63/1996 SH.HARISH GUPTA

OPP GRAM PANCHAYAT

SHRE RAM MARKET

NR VIDYA BHAWAN SHOOL

TEH. TALERA - DISTT. BUNDI

03/02/1996

20685 R/206/1996 SH.VIKRAM SINGH YADAV

B-17-NEW COLONY

BUNDI

09/03/1996

20718 R/239/1996 SH.RAMDEO GOCHER

PLOT NO. 11, KRISHNA NAGAR

CHHATRAPURS

BUNDI

09/03/1996

20863 R/384/1996 SH.CHANDRA SHEKHAR

RAJAT COLONY GATE NO.4

HOUSE NO.188,

NENWA ROAD

BUNDI

20/03/1996

20928 R/449/1996 SH.LAXMI KANT SHARMA

4-C-18, HOUSING BOARD

JAWAHAR NAGAR

BUNDI

20/03/1996

20951 R/472/1996 SH.MOHAMMAD SHARIF

MAHAVEER COLONY

BUNDI

20/03/1996

21124 R/645/1996 SH.SANJAY SINGH

SHREE GOPAL PLOT NO.37

GULAB VIHAR, POLICE LINE ROAD

BUNDI

31/03/1996

21388 R/909/1996 SH.ABDUL RAHIM

MAHAVEER COLONY,NEAR CHAKKI

NAINWAN ROAD

BUNDI

26/09/1996

21611 R/49/1997 SH.ARVIND PRAKASH SHARMA

SOTYA PARA

BUNDI

16/01/1997

21924 R/362/1997 SH.BHAGWAT SINGH ASAWAT

1-C-1 JAWAHAR NAGAR

HOUSING BOARD,NAINWAN ROAD

BUNDI

06/05/1997
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21950 R/388/1997 SH.NEERAJ SHARMA

SPP.DHANMANDI DHARAM SHALA

KHOJA GATE ROAD

BUNDI

24/05/1997

22331 R/769/1997 SH.RIYAZUDDIN ANSARI

NEAR CHOTI MASJID

INFRONT OF ISLAMI SCHOOL

BARHAMPURI

BUNDI

08/09/1997

22336 R/774/1997 SH.PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN

157,RAJATH GRAHA COLONY

NAINWAN ROAD

GATE NO.05

BUNDI

08/09/1997

22341 R/779/1997 SH.AJIT KUMAR JOSHI

TIWARI PARA

BUNDI

09/09/1997

23104 R/295/1998 SH.MAHAVIR PRASAD MEENA

1/1 VARNDAVAN VIHAR COLONY

NEAR ALGOJA MARRIAGE GARDEN

NAINWAN ROAD

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

20/03/1998

23549 R/740/1998 SH.NAVED QAISER

LAKHPAT HOUSE

NR.MALLA SHAH KA MANDIR

BUNDI

14/09/1998

23580 R/771/1998 SH.JAGDISH PRASAD GOSWAMI

H.N. 3A-4  JAWAHAR NAGAR

HOUSING BOARD

BUNDI

21/09/1998

23582 R/773/1998 SH.SANJAY RAJVANSY

146,RAJAT GARH COLONY

GATE NO. 7, NAINWAN ROAD

BUNDI

21/09/1998

23666 R/857/1998 SH.YOGESH YADAV

B-7, NEW COLONY

BUNDI

08/10/1998

23668 R/859/1998 SH.WAHID AHMED SHEKH

MAN SAROVAR COLONY

BUNDI

08/10/1998
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23784 R/975/1998 SH.SUNEEL KUMAR SHARMA

PLOT NO. 331 RAJATGARH COLONY

NAINWA ROAD

BUNDI

27/10/1998

24049 R/1240/1998 SH.RAJU SINGH

25-26, NEW COLONY

NEAR DR. MANJU TANAJA

BUNDI

15/12/1998

24051 R/1242/1998 SH.SHYAM LAL NAGAR

KOTHYA

POST -LALPURA

TCH-TALERA

BUNDI

15/12/1998

24066 R/1257/1998 SH.MAHAVEER PRASAD MEGHWAL

H.NO. 52, SHIVJI NAGAR

BIBANWA ROAD

BUNDI

18/12/1998

24654 R/544/1999 SH.RAM KUMAR DADHICH

KALA MAHAL KI GALI

BUNDI

16/05/1999

24701 R/591/1999 SH.ANURAG SHARMA

GURU NANAK COLONY

NEAR BIG SPEED BREAKER

WARD NO 7

BUNDI

16/05/1999

24966 R/856/1999 SH.SHIV KUMAR SHARMA

RAJAT GHRAI COLONY,

GATER NO.8 HOUSE NO.269

BUNDI

10/07/1999

24974 R/864/1999 SH.SANJAY LATHI

C-23, MADHUVAN COLONY

SILOR ROAD

BUNDI

10/07/1999

25522 R/1412/1999 SH.RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA

P.NO.8,NEW COLONY,

BUNDI

BUNDI

18/10/1999

25638 R/1528/1999 SH.RAVI KUMAR SHARMA

SHITLA GALLI

BUNDI

31/10/1999
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25686 R/1576/1999 SH.ANIL KUMAR JAIN

500, GET 3 RAJAT GRAH COLONY

BUNDI

31/10/1999

25708 R/1598/1999 SH.RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA

P.NO.8,SHIV COLONY,

DEVPURA,

BUNDI

31/10/1999

25812 R/1702/1999 SH.MANISH MANTRI

GOTHRA WALON KI HAVELI,

KAGJI DEVERA

BUNDI

05/12/1999

25946 R/1836/1999 SH.HARISH KAPOOR

BHAIRAV DARWAJA

BALCHAND PARA

BUNDI

05/12/1999

26374 R/406/2000 SH.DINESH KUMAR

V.P.O-  BRODIYA

TEH.HINDOLI

BUNDI

06/04/2000

26428 R/460/2000 SH.AMIT KUMAR SHARMA

H.NO.249,GATE N0.8,

RAGAT COLONY,

BUNDI

06/04/2000

26448 R/480/2000 SH.BRIJ MOHAN GAUTAM

VIVEK NANDPURAM

MATUNDA ROAD

BUNDI

06/04/2000

26451 R/483/2000 SH.RAJEEV LOCHAN GAUTAM

H.NO.525, GATE NO.5,

RAJAT COLONY,NAINWAN ROAD,

BUNDI

06/04/2000

26452 R/484/2000 SH.ANIL KUMAR SHARMA

E-17,GURU NANAK COLONY,

NEAR SBI BANK

BUNDI

06/04/2000

26503 R/535/2000 SH.BABU LAL MEGHWAL

H.NO.52,SHIV COLONY,

DEVPURA

BUNDI

13/05/2000
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26564 R/596/2000 SH.RAMESH MAHAVER

TEJAJI KE MANDIR KE PASS

CHATRAPURA

BUNDI

13/05/2000

26796 R/828/2000 SH.GULAM HEADER ANSARI

PLOT NO-49/50

PROFFESAR COLONY

DEVPURA

BUNDI

23/07/2000

26823 R/855/2000 SH.SANJAY SHARMA

A-22, MOTI NAGAR POLICE LINE ROAD, BUNDI

RAJASTHAN

SANADHYA SADAN, SHITLA GALI, BUNDI

BUNDI

23/07/2000

26928 R/960/2000 SH.RAVI DUTT SHARMA

V.P.O.PHOLAI

TEH. KESHORAIPATAN

BUNDI

20/08/2000

26998 R/1030/2000 SH.AJAJ AHMAD JINDRAN

LUHAR KATLA

BUNDI

20/08/2000

27853 R/1885/2000 SH.BHANWAR SINGH RANAWAT

BAHADUR SINGH CIRCLE

NAINWA ROAD

DISTT. BUNDI

05/11/2000

28589 R/335/2001 SH.NIKHIL SHARMA

NAGAR DERE KI GALI

BAL CHANDPARA

BUNDI

11/02/2001

28691 R/437/2001 SH.AYYUB ALI

D-9,GURU NANAK COLONY

BUNDI

22/04/2001

28736 R/482/2001 SH.PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA

4-C-18,(H.BOARD)

JHANWAR NAGAR COLONY,

BUNDI

22/04/2001

28763 R/509/2001 SH.VISHAL KUMAR SANADHAY

SETH JI KA CHOWK

BUNDI

22/04/2001
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30046 R/1792/2001 SH.ROOP SINGH RATHORE

INDRA COLONY,HANMAN MANDIR KI

SAMNE

BUNDI

15/09/2001

30297 R/2043/2001 SH.SANJAY KUMAR JAIN

P.NO.506,RAJAT GARH COLONY

GATE NO.1,NAINWAN ROAD,

207 GOPAL SINGH PLAZA

BUNDI

15/09/2001

30383 R/2129/2001 KUM.JAI SHRI BEYANI

SOMANIYON KI GALI

DHABAIYON KA CHOWK

BUNDI

15/09/2001

30443 R/2189/2001 SH.HANUMAN DUTT GAUTAM

4-A-10,JAWAHAR NAGAR,

HOUSING BOARD,

BUNDI

02/12/2001

30706 R/2452/2001 SH.SHIV BAHADUR SINGH

H.NO.121,GATE NO.3,

RAJAT COLONY,NAINWA ROAD,

BUNDI

02/12/2001

30796 R/2542/2001 SH.MANISH KUMAR SHARMA

NEAR MOMIO KA NOHRA

CHOTA BAZAR

BUNDI

02/12/2001

30988 R/113/2002 SH.AMIT NIMBARK

1-G-12, VIKAS NAGAR

BUNDI

12/01/2002

31302 R/427/2002 SH.MANISH KUMAR JAIN

365,RAJAT GRAH COLONY,

GATE NO.3,NAINWA ROAD,

DISTT. BUNDI

13/04/2002

31313 R/438/2002 SH.ANIS MOHAMMED

SHITLA GALI

OLD MATUNDA ROAD

BUNDI

13/04/2002

31787 R/912/2002 SH.BHAWANI SHANKAR

BAHARLI BUNDI

GURJARON KA CHOWK

BUNDI

18/08/2002
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31825 R/950/2002 SH.YOGENDRA KUMAR DADHICH

H.NO.- 416, GATE NO.- 6

RAJATGARH COLONY

NAINWA ROAD

BUNDI

18/08/2002

31894 R/1019/2002 SH.VIJAY KUMAR MAHESHWARI

1-I-4, VIKASH NAGAR

BUNDI

18/08/2002

32024 R/1149/2002 SH.ASHOK VASHISTHA

350, RAJAT COLONY

NAINWA ROAD

GATE NO. 06

BUNDI

18/08/2002

32070 R/1195/2002 SH.RAVI PRAKASH BAIRWA

BAIRWA SADAN,

OPP. SUBJI MANDI

BUNDI

18/08/2002

32140 R/1265/2002 SH.TRILOK CHAND SAROYA

136 KUMBHA NAGAR

CHHATRAPURA ROAD

BUNDI

18/08/2002

32283 R/1408/2002 SH.DURGA LAL GOCHER

GAS GODAM KE PICHE

MATONDA ROAD

BUNDI

15/09/2002

32669 R/1794/2002 SMT.SUNITA JAIN

NEAR MAYA HOSPITAL

OPPOSITE KUMBHA STADIUM

CHATARPURA ROAD

BUNDI

15/09/2002

32817 R/1942/2002 SH.PREM SHANKAR GOCHER

C/O DWARKYALJI JETHIYA

NEAR DHOWDA HAWELI

MOCHI BAZAR

BUNDI

15/09/2002

32904 R/2029/2002 SH.GITESH PANCHOLI

PANCHOLI UDHYOG

II INDUSTRIES AREA

NAINWA ROAD

BUNDI

15/09/2002

33327 R/2452/2002 SH.PRAMOD KUMAR SEN

BHARLI BUNDI

PUNJABI MOHALLA

COUNGRACE OFFICES STREET

BUNDI

27/10/2002



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT BUNDI IN BUNDI JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 16
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

33424 R/2549/2002 SH.BHANU KUMAR JAIN

KAILASH GENERAL STORE

BUS STAND

HINDOLI - DISTT. BUNDI

27/10/2002

33469 R/2594/2002 SH.GIRDHAR KUMAR SAIN

SHIVA JI MARGE

HINDOLI

BUNDI

27/10/2002

34065 R/232/2003 SH.BHUPENDRA JAIN

BATTUCK BHARU PARA

BUNDI

14/03/2003

34255 R/422/2003 SH.KRISHAN MURARI DADHICH

PROFFESOR COLONY

DEVPURA NEAR POLICE STATION

W.NO-29

BUNDI

11/05/2003

35080 R/1247/2003 SH.SURESH KUMAR

VILL-BADAKHEDA

VIA-LAKHERI

TCH-INDERGADH

BUNDI

31/08/2003

35277 R/1444/2003 SH.LEELADHAR SINGH

HOUSE NO.16 MALVIYA NAGER

BUNDI

31/08/2003

35806 R/1973/2003 SH.RAMESH SINGH HADA

BHAGWATI DHARM KANTA

NATAIONAL HIGHWAY 12 BY PASS

ROAD

BUNDI

12/10/2003

35847 R/2014/2003 SH.NAGENDRA SINGH HADA

SHIV COLONY DEVPURA

VIKAS NAGAR,

BUNDI

12/10/2003

35908 R/2075/2003 SH.PRAHALAD VERMA

OLD MATVDA ROAD,

WARD NO.32,

INDRA COLONY

BUNDI

12/10/2003

35918 R/2085/2003 SH.AMAR SINGH RATHORE

OLD MATUNDA ROAD,

NEAR HANDPUMP INDRA COLONY

BUNDI

12/10/2003
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36093 R/2260/2003 KUM.SARIKA SHIHAR

GULAB BHAWAN KALA MAHAL SURAJ

POL

BUNDI

12/10/2003

36211 R/2378/2003 SH.KOSHAL KISHOR SHARMA

H.N-A-2 POOJA VIHAR 2A

BEHIND G.P HOTEL

COLLAGE ROAD

BUNDI

12/10/2003

36236 R/2403/2003 SH.ANAND SINGH NARUKA

PROFFESER COLONY,DEVPURA

BUNDI

12/10/2003

36279 R/2446/2003 SH.UMESH KUMAR SHARMA

LANKA GATE

AXIS BANK KE SAMME KI GALI

BUNDI

12/10/2003

36419 R/2586/2003 SH.PRATHVI RAJ SINGH HADA

H.NO.33,SHIV COLONY

DEVPURA

INDERGARH - DISTT. BUNDI

30/11/2003

36449 R/2616/2003 SH.ANANT KUMAR SHARMA

GANESH GALI,

BUNDI

30/11/2003

37056 R/191/2004 SH.NARAYAN SINGH GAUR

BHADUAR SINGH CIRCLE

NAINWA ROAD

BUNDI

02/03/2004

37472 R/607/2004 SH.KULDEEP SINGH

MATUNDA ROAD

INDRA COLONY

BUNDI

08/06/2004

38471 R/1606/2004 SH.CHANDRA PRAKASH JAIN

4-E-17, JAWAHAR NAGAR,

HOUSING BOARD

BUNDI

02/10/2004

38758 R/1893/2004 SH.GOVIND KUMAR

VILL.BHAWPURA

POST.LAKHERI

BUNDI

02/10/2004
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38858 R/1993/2004 SH.PRAVEEN KUAMR JAIN

H.N.-D-18

NEW COLONY

DISTT. BUNDI

02/10/2004

38890 R/2025/2004 SH.ADITYA BHANDARI

CHAIN RAI JI KA KATLA

BHERU GALI

BUNDI

02/10/2004

38997 R/2132/2004 SH.RANVEER SINGH ASOLIYA

RANVEER SINGH ASOLIYA

210 MARG-4 DAYALPURA HOUSE

RAJAT COLONY

BUNDI

02/10/2004

39044 R/2179/2004 SH.DIWAKER JAIN

H.NO. 3-G-7, VIKAS NAGAR

HOUSING BOARD

BUNDI

02/10/2004

39079 R/2214/2004 SH.RAKESH KUMAR MEENA

VILLAGE SATHUR

TEH.HINDALI

BUNDI

02/10/2004

39157 R/2292/2004 SH.SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA

H.NO. A-228 JANTA COLONY

RAJATGRAH GATE NO.- 6

NAINWA ROAD

BUNDI

02/10/2004

39736 R/2871/2004 SH.VIJAY BAHADUR SINGH HADA

H.N-104

DAWARIYA NAGAR

KOTA ROAD

BUNDI

24/12/2004

40466 R/150/2005 SH.NAFEESUR REHMAN

KAGDI DEVRA NAIKO KE

MANDIR KE PAS

BUNDI

05/03/2005

40568 R/252/2005 SH.MOHAMMED MUSHATAK

NAINWA ROAD

OPP.WATER WORKS

NEAR NALA

BUNDI

05/03/2005

40849 R/533/2005 KUM.PINKY SHARMA

POLICE LINE ROAD

MOTI NAGAR

BUNDI

25/06/2005
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41090 R/774/2005 KUM.SONIYA SOLANKI

NEAR BAL NIKATAN

BALCHAND PARA

BUNDI

25/06/2005

41149 R/833/2005 SH.KANHAIYA LAL MEENA

VILL.SIVEDHANPURA

POST.SAHAN

TEH. NAINWAN

DISTT. BUNDI

27/08/2005

41225 R/909/2005 SH.KAMLA SHANKER MEENA

VILL.- RAITHAL

POST.- RAITHAL

DISTT. BUNDI

27/08/2005

41644 R/1328/2005 KUM.PRIYANKA JAIN

C/O SH. MADAN LAL JAIN,ADV.

TILAK CHOWK,NEAR CHAR BHUJA

TEMPLE,

BUNDI

27/08/2005

41664 R/1348/2005 SH.SATYANARAYAN NAGAR

VILL. RAYTHA

POST. RAMGANJ BALAJI

BUNDI

27/08/2005

42040 R/1724/2005 SH.RAJ KUMAR GOYAL

GANESH GALI,SADAR BAZAR,

BUNDI

27/08/2005

42667 R/2350/2005 SH.PAWAN KUMAR MALIK

SHIV COLONY,P.NO.7,

DEVPURA

BUNDI

01/10/2005

42955 R/2638/2005 SH.HARI NARAYAN MEENA

V.P.O. LABAN

VAYA LAKHERI

TEH. INDERGARH

BUNDI

04/12/2005

43112 R/2795/2005 SH.KAILASH MEGHWAL

MALIYON KAI HATHAI

BAL CHAND PADA

BUNDI

04/12/2005

43202 R/2885/2005 SH.LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA

H.NO.4-B-38,JAWAHAR NAGAR

HOUSING BOARD

DISTT. BUNDI

04/12/2005
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44106 R/273/2006 SMT.PRATEETI PAREEK

KHOJA GATE ROAD

DISTT. BUNDI

19/03/2006

44177 R/344/2006 SH.KAMLESH KUAMR SHARMA

DUNGARI HOUSE KE PASS

TCH-BUNDI

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

19/03/2006

44479 R/646/2006 SH.MOHAMMED AMAN ANSARI

TOP KHANA SCHOOL KE PASS

BRAIHAMPURI

BUNDI

13/05/2006

44849 R/1017/2006 KUM.ASHA SHARMA

5-C,NEW COLONY,KOTA ROAD,

BUNDI

27/08/2006

44877 R/1045/2006 SH.SAGIR MOHAMMAD

OLD POST OFFICE STREET

TILAK CHOKE

BUNDI

27/08/2006

44899 R/1067/2006 SH.MANOJ KUMAR DADHICH

B-36, DADU PROFESSOR COLONY

DAVEPURA

BUNDI

27/08/2006

45258 R/1426/2006 SH.SAYED FASAL HUSSAIN

SA-65 NAINWAN ROAD WARD-28

BEHIND CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA

SHASTRI NAGAR

BUNDI

27/08/2006

45267 R/1435/2006 KUM.ANITA SONI

W/O BHUPENDRA JAIN ADVOCATE

KALU JE K CHAKKI KE PASSS

BATTUCK , BHARUPARA

BUNDI

27/08/2006

45269 R/1437/2006 SH.MAHESH KUMAR SOMANI

BALAJI TEMPLE KAIPASS

SHIVRAJ NAGAR

HINDOLI - DISTT. BUNDI

27/08/2006

45281 R/1449/2006 SH.MOHAMMED KAMRAN KHAN

B-6

DARESHAH COLONY

BUNDI

27/08/2006
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45288 R/1456/2006 SH.FARUK HUSSAIN

DEI POLE GATE

WARD NO. 12

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

27/08/2006

45290 R/1458/2006 SH.ASHISH KUMAR DADHICH

NEAR MISTRI MARKET,

GURU NANAK COLONY

BUNDI

27/08/2006

45737 R/1905/2006 SH.SUNIL GAUTAM

MADHUBAN COLONY

LANKA GATE

BUNDI

08/10/2006

45812 R/1980/2006 KUM.ANITA DADHICH

JAIN MANDIR KE GALI

MODERN SCHOOL GURUNANAK COLONY

BUNDI

08/10/2006

46042 R/2210/2006 SH.GURUDUTT SINGH RATHOD

VILL.- ULADA

POST- GUDA

BUNDI

08/10/2006

46694 R/2862/2006 SH.SHYAM SUNDER GAUTAM

VIVEKANAND PURAM MATUNDA ROAD

BUNDI

10/12/2006

46763 R/2931/2006 SH.RAJESH SINGH SHIHAR

GULAB BHAWAN

KALA MAHAL SURAJPOL

BUNDI

10/12/2006

46811 R/2979/2006 SH.MAHESH SHARMA

H.NO.1-C-10,JAWAHAR NAGAR

NEAR NAINWA ROAD

BUNDI

10/12/2006

46852 R/3020/2006 SH.PRADEEP SWARANKAR

MOCHI BAZAR

LAXMI NATH MANDIR

BUNDI

10/12/2006

47087 R/3255/2006 SH.JITENDRA SINGH HADA

KORKYA HOUSE,TILAK CHOWK

CHAR BHUJA MANDIR KE PASS

BUNDI

10/12/2006
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47326 R/3494/2006 SH.NARESH KAPOOR

13/203, SINDHI COLONY

BUNDI

10/12/2006

47910 R/384/2007 SH.AJAY GAUTAM

BRHAMPURI

BUNDI

30/01/2007

49023 R/1497/2007 SH.SHAHE ZAMAN ANSARI

TOP KHANA SCHOOL KE PASS

BRAHUMPURI

BUNDI

11/08/2007

49238 R/1712/2007 SH.PANKAJ DADHICH

PLOT  NO. - 14

PROFESSOR COLONY

DEVPURA

DISTT. BUNDI

11/08/2007

49407 R/1881/2007 SH.SUNIL KUMAR JAIN

V.P.O. - BAJAD

TEHSIL TALERA

BAJAD - DISTT. BUNDI

11/08/2007

49417 R/1891/2007 SH.KAMLESH TRIPATHI

TRIPATHI TENT HOUSE

NEW DHAN MANDI ROAD

LANKA GATE

BUNDI

11/08/2007

49458 R/1932/2007 SH.SURENDAR KUMAR VERMA

MATUNDA ROAD

NEAR GAS GODAM

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

11/08/2007

49657 R/2131/2007 SH.MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA

THADIWAL HOUSE

GAS GODDAM KE PICHE

INDRA COLONY

BUNDI

11/08/2007

50101 R/2575/2007 SH.SURESH KUMAR MEGHWANSHI

H.NO. 145/32

PURANA MATUNDA ROAD

INDRA COLONY

BUNDI

23/09/2007

50137 R/2611/2007 SH.BHAGWATI PRASAD SUMAN

H.NO.4-C-21,JAWAHAR NAGAR,

HOUSING BOARD,

MATUNDA ROAD,

BUNDI

23/09/2007
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51643 R/4117/2007 KUM.SHAHISTA PARVIN ANSARI

NEAR ASEEM CARIER,

NAINWA ROAD,SHASTRI NAGAR

BUNDI

16/12/2007

52234 R/252/2008 SH.CHETAN KUMAR SAHU

PLOT NO. 9, LAXMI VIHAR COLONY

OPP. RAILWAY STATION

BUNDI

24/02/2008

52621 R/639/2008 SH.DILIP SINGH GOAR

BHARU GATE BAL CHAND PARA

BUNDI

05/04/2008

52838 R/856/2008 SH.MUZAFFARUDDIN

VILLAGE & POST : BUDHPURA

TEH: TALERA

BUNDI

BUNDI

28/06/2008

53234 R/1252/2008 SH.ABDUL MUTTLIB ANSARI

MIRA GET,MHAVTI PARA

BUNDI

23/08/2008

53309 R/1327/2008 SH.JUG RAJ CHOUHAN

V.P.KARWALA KI JHOPDNAYA

VIA. KAPREN

BUNDI

23/08/2008

53596 R/1614/2008 SH.BHEEM RAJ GOCHER

VILLAGE- OHADI

TEH.- PATAN

BUNDI

23/08/2008

54059 R/2077/2008 KUM.SHIKHA LATHI

123, TIROOPAT FLATS COLONY

NEAR GOVINDAM TOWER

KALWAR ROAD JHOTWARA

JAIPUR

13/09/2008

54342 R/2360/2008 SH.ANANT GARG

KHOJA GATE ROAD,

BUNDI

02/11/2008

54437 R/2455/2008 SH.SAWAN KUMAR JAIN

W.NO.5 INDERGARH

DISTT. BUNDI

02/11/2008
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54501 R/2519/2008 KUM.HIMANSHI GOUR

MEERA GATE HOLI KA KHUT

BUNDI

02/11/2008

54628 R/2646/2008 SH.RAM SAHAY MEENA

94, LAXM VIHAR COLONY

IN FRONT OF RAILWAY STATION

NEAR C.K. SCHOOL, CHATRAPURA

BUNDI

21/12/2008

54689 R/2707/2008 SH.SHAMBU LAL MEGHWAL

VILL. ONKARPURA

POST- BHERUPURA OJHA

BUNDI

21/12/2008

54764 R/2782/2008 SH.PRAVEEN SINGH SOLANKI

BAHADUR SINGH CIRCLE

NAINWAN ROAD,BRANCH OF

CENTERAL BANK KOTAK NEHAL

BUNDI

21/12/2008

55277 R/159/2009 SH.ANCHAL RATHORE

19/123 RATTEN BURJ,

BUNDI

07/02/2009

55446 R/328/2009 SH.ARJUN LAL MEGHWAL

VILL. DAGALAWADA

POST. BAZAR

TEH-THALERA

DISTT. BUNDI

07/02/2009

55448 R/330/2009 SH.OM PRAKASH RAGER

VIVAKANANDPURAM

MATUNDA ROAD

DISTT. BUNDI

07/02/2009

55541 R/423/2009 SH.LOKENDRA SINGH HADA

H.NO.5 MALVIYA NAGAR

NEAR POLICE LINE

BUNDI

07/02/2009

55612 R/494/2009 SH.RAM SWAROOP JOSHI

H.NO.-4/195 NEAR MODERN SCHOOL

JAIN MANDIR ROAD,

GURU NANAK COLONY

DISTT. BUNDI

28/03/2009

55649 R/531/2009 SH.SATISH KUMAR DASWANI

H.NO.2-E-25

JAWAHAR NAGAR,

MATUDA ROAD,

BUNDI

28/03/2009
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55830 R/712/2009 SMT.RANU KHANDELWAL

1-J-15, VIKAS NAGAR,

BUNDI

28/03/2009

56636 R/1518/2009 KUM.LATA ARYA

H.NO.535 GATE NO.6

RAJATGRAHA, NAINWA ROAD,

BUNDI

11/07/2009

56727 R/1609/2009 KUM.REENA CHITTORA

W/O YOGESH CHITTORA

NAHAR KA CHOHATTA

GARDH KI PADAS

DISTT. BUNDI

11/07/2009

57335 R/2217/2009 SH.ORAQ NAIYEER

GURU NANAK COLONY

BUNDI

04/10/2009

57875 R/250/2010 SH.GAURAV SHARMA

NEAR MAJI SAHAB KA KUND

BYE PASS ROAD

BUNDI

24/01/2010

58029 R/404/2010 SH.UMESH KUMAR ARYA

DAYA NAND COLONY

BIBNAWA ROAD

BUNDI

24/01/2010

58044 R/419/2010 SH.DINESH KUMAR LORTIA

RAJESH TENT HOUSE KI GALI

W.NO-4   SHIV COLONY

BUNDI

24/01/2010

58124 R/499/2010 SH.SHIV PRASAD VERMA

SHIV COLONY UNDILIYA KI DUNGRI

CHITTOR ROAD

BUNDI

24/01/2010

58700 R/1075/2010 SH.RAJ KUMAR MEENA

V.P.O. GAMACH

TALEDA - DISTT. BUNDI

21/02/2010

59159 R/1534/2010 SH.RANDHEER SINGH

HOUSE NO. 1-H-10

VIKAS NAGAR

HOUSING BOARD

BUNDI

03/04/2010
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59767 R/2142/2010 SH.DHEERAJ KUMAWAT

B-21, GAYTRI NAGAR

KHOJA GATE  ROAD

BUNDI

06/06/2010

61667 R/4042/2010 SH.MUKESH KUMAR UDAIWAL

H.NO.-32, KALYAN VATIKA

DEVPURA  KOTA ROAD

BUNDI

11/09/2010

61813 R/4188/2010 SH.KAPIL SAINI

CHANDRA GANESH JI KA GAL

BAL CHAND PARA

BUNDI

11/09/2010

61995 R/4370/2010 SH.VINEET SHARMA

H.NO.56, GATE NO.1

RAJAT GARH COLONY

BUNDI

09/10/2010

62015 R/4390/2010 SH.KAMAL KUMAR RATHOR

NAGAR PARISHAD KI GALI

BAHARLI BUNDI

BUNDI

BUNDI

09/10/2010

62026 R/4401/2010 KUM.POOJA HANDA

H.NO.174, WARD NO. 5,

GURUNANAK COLONY

13 AND 15 KA HISSA

DISTT. BUNDI

09/10/2010

62091 R/4466/2010 SH.ARVIND SINGH

H.NO.1-H-10

VIKAS NAGAR

BUNDI

09/10/2010

62468 R/4843/2010 SH.DEVRAJ GOCHER

INFRONT OF SADAR POLICESTATION

DEVPURA

BUNDI

13/11/2010

62666 R/5041/2010 KUM.RITU RAJ SAINI

R/O, KOTA ROAD DEVPURA

PURANI PETROL PUMO KE PASS

BUNDI

13/11/2010

63531 R/757/2011 SH.SHYAM SUNDER JAIN

507 RAJAT GARH COLONY

GATE ONE NAINWAN ROAD

BUNDI

07/08/2011
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64564 R/1790/2011 KUM.KIRTI SANADHYA

A-6 SARASWATI VIHAR PETROL

PUMP KE PEECHE DEVPURA

DISTT. BUNDI

23/10/2011

64805 R/2031/2011 SH.ABRAR MOHAMMED

H.NO.2-G-1, JAWAHAR NAGAR

MATUNDA ROAD

BUNDI

27/11/2011

64952 R/2178/2011 SH.NAND SINGH SOLANKI

VILL. CHAPAWAD

POST. BAJAD

TALERA - DISTT. BUNDI

27/11/2011

64979 R/2205/2011 SH.ANAND GAUTAM

H.NO.  4-A-10   JAWAHAR NAGAR

HOUSING BOARD

DISTT. BUNDI

27/11/2011

65044 R/2270/2011 SH.VAIBHAV RAJ MATHUR

11 CIVIL LINES

NEW COLONY

BUNDI

27/11/2011

65597 R/538/2012 SH.VINOD KUMAR SHRINGI

MOCHI BAZAR

NEAR DHOVADA HAVELI

BUNDI

27/05/2012

65650 R/591/2012 SH.PRAVEEN CHOUHAN

H NO 675  WARD NO2

SHIV COLONY CHITTOR ROAD

DISTT. BUNDI

27/05/2012

65694 R/635/2012 SH.NISHANT KUMAR SONI

TILAK CHOWK MUNSHI JI KI GALI

DISTT. BUNDI

27/05/2012

66541 R/1482/2012 SH.NAND LAL YOGI

INFRONT OF VIDHYA VIHAR SCHOOL

NEW COLONY

H.NO-78

BUNDI

30/09/2012

67380 R/2321/2012 SH.PRABHAKAR JAIN

H.NO.3-G-7,VIKAS NAGAR

HOUSING BOARD

BUNDI

26/12/2012
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67476 R/2417/2012 SH.JODHRAJ MEENA

VILL.SABALPURA POST. LUHARPURA

WAYA KHATKAKR

TEH. NAINWA - DISTT. BUNDI

26/12/2012

68170 R/590/2013 SH.AKASH KUMAR SAXENA

NAGDI BAZAR

TELI PARA

BUNDI

23/06/2013

68185 R/605/2013 SH.GIRIRAJ GOCHER

VPO KHAYWADA

BUNDI

23/06/2013

68553 R/973/2013 SH.GAURAVE DUTTA

S-19 ADITYA AWAS

NEAR NEW GOPAL VIHAR

POLICE LINE

KOTA

25/08/2013

69602 R/2022/2013 SH.DHAN RAJ

NEAR OLD PETROL PUMP KOTA ROAD

DEVPURA ,

BUNDI

21/12/2013

70119 R/353/2014 SH.ARUN KUMAR JAIN

DHABAIYON KA CHOWK ,

NR SUKHWAL SCHOOL

BUNDI

23/03/2014

70495 R/729/2014 KUM.MEENA JANGID

MALIYON KI GALI

NEW DHAN MANDI ROAD

BUNDI - DISTT. Bundi

31/05/2014

72008 R/2242/2014 KUM.SONU SAINI

KOTA ROAD,DEVPURA PETROL

PUMP KE PASS

BUNDI

23/11/2014

72234 R/2468/2014 SH.KOUSHAL KUMAR KHINCHI

KIRSHI UPAJ MANDI KE PASS

HINDOLI

DISTT. BUNDI

20/12/2014

72528 R/29/2015 SH.MANISH TRIVEDI

RAJAT GRAH  COLONY, GATE NO.2

H.NO. 8  TRIVEDI  BHAWAN

BUNDI

01/02/2015
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72857 R/358/2015 KUM.VISHNU KUMARI

VILL-SAMADPURIYA  POST-SARASLA

TEH-K.PATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

29/03/2015

73771 R/1272/2015 SH.AKSHAY DORASHRI

MALLA SHAH KA MANDIR

KRISHANA BHAWAN BUNDI

BUNDI

14/08/2015

76594 R/978/2016 SH.SHYAM PRAKASH SHARMA

B-175

GATE NO. 6

NAVJEEVAN COLONY, NAINWA ROAD

BUNDI

06/08/2016

76607 R/991/2016 SH.CHANDRA PRAKASH JAIN

VILL&POST- PECH KI BAORI

TEH- HINDOLI

DISTT. BUNDI

06/08/2016

76652 R/1036/2016 SH.SHAKEEL AHAMAD

ISLAMI MADARSE KE SAMNE

KI GALI MAHAVEER COLONY

NAINWA ROAD

BUNDI

06/08/2016

76677 R/1061/2016 SH.ANSHUL SONI

RAJAT GARAH COLONY

GATE NO 2

HOUSE NO 66 MOTI MAHAL

BUNDI

06/08/2016

77159 R/1543/2016 SH.SABIR MOHMMED

IN FRONT OF PATIYA GALI

SADAR BAZAR

BUNDI

10/09/2016

77174 R/1558/2016 SH.MOHAMMED WASIM

520, BEHIND MALAN MASI BALAJI

JAWAHAR COLONY

BUNDI

10/09/2016

77402 R/1786/2016 KUM.RASHMI JAIN

VPO KHYAVADA

VIA KHATKAR

DISTT. BUNDI

10/09/2016

77655 R/2039/2016 SH.MOHSEEN KHAN

LANKA GATE

SILOR ROAD

BUNDI

12/10/2016
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77817 R/2201/2016 SH.PRATEEK GAUTAM

HOUSE NO.3

SIOLRE ROAD, JAIN DADA BARI

BUNDI

12/10/2016

77990 R/2374/2016 SH.VARUN ARYA

H.NO.535 GATE NO.6

RAJAT GARH COLONY

NAINWA ROAD BUNDI

BUNDI

28/10/2016

79116 R/620/2017 SH.DHARMENDAR

VIILAGE-BORDAMAL

POST-BALKASA

TEH-K.PATAN

DISTT. BUNDI

24/02/2017

80566 R/2070/2017 SH.JAGDISH PRASAD GURJAR

VILLAGE ANANDGANJ POST DHOWARA

TESHIL HINDOLI

BUNDI

19/11/2017

81208 R/2712/2017 SH.SATYANARAYAN SAINI

VILLAGE/POST- JAJAWAR

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

19/11/2017

81278 R/2782/2017 SH.RAGHURAJ SINGH GOUD

BEHIND GURUKUL SCHOOL

INFRONT OF GATE NO 3

NAINWA ROAD INDRA COLONY

BUNDI

19/11/2017

82076 R/7/2018 SH.SAYYAD QAYYUM ALI

KAGADI DEVRA

NARU KI BAWARI

NEAR NAYAKO KA MANDIR

BUNDI

21/01/2018

82140 R/71/2018 KUM.NANDINI VIJAY

C/O SWASTIK SALES,

OPP. AZAD PARK

KHOJA GATE ROAD

BUNDI

21/01/2018

82733 R/664/2018 SH.ASHOK KUMAR MEENA

VILLAGE KABRI POST ROSHANDA

TAHSIL HINDOLII

BUNDI

25/02/2018

85653 R/3584/2018 SH.HEMRAJ MEENA

NAINWA ROAD

PIPE FACTORY KE PICHE

BUNDI

23/11/2018



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT BUNDI IN BUNDI JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 31
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

86021 R/3952/2018 SH.KISHAN LAL VERMA

VILL SUKHPURA

POST MENDI

TEH HINDOLI

BUNDI

26/12/2018

86118 R/4049/2018 SH.SHIV RAJ NAGAR

VILLAGE MATUNDA

BUNDI

26/12/2018

86345 R/4276/2018 SH.OM PRAKASH GURJAR

NAGAR PARISHAD KI GALI

GORA JI KA CHOWK BHARLI

BUNDI

26/12/2018

88313 R/1804/2019 KUM.ANITA SHARMA

POLICE LINE ROAD MOTI NAGAR

NEAR PARED GROUND

BUNDI

04/08/2019

88804 R/2295/2019 SH.GIRDHAR GOPAL GOSWAMI

14/199

DEV DAL MILL KI GALI

GURURNANAK COLONY

BUNDI

02/10/2019

89603 R/3094/2019 KUM.ALINA SHEIKH

AGARWALO KE NOHRE KE SAMNE

MUMTAZ GALI

BUNDI

02/10/2019

90849 R/4340/2019 SH.SHOYAB

HIRAMAN JI KA CHOWK

MIRA GATE, BUNDI

TEHSIL BUNDI

BUNDI

07/12/2019

91258 R/4749/2019 KUM.KAVITA KAHAR

BHERU DARWAJE KE PASS

BUNDI

24/12/2019

91397 R/34/2020 SH.SHYAM BIHARI

V-MEENAO KA MOHAALA

JHADOUL

P-JHAROL TH-PIPALDA - DISTT. KOTA

16/01/2020

91499 R/136/2020 SH.ADITYA SHARMA

616, NAVJEEVAN SANGH COLONY

GATE NO.7 KE PASS

NAINWA ROAD

BUNDI

16/01/2020
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91503 R/140/2020 SH.SHARUKH ALI

BRAHMPURI BADI MASJID KE PICHE

BUNDI

BUNDI

16/01/2020

91531 R/168/2020 SH.SUMIT PAREEK

PLOT NO. 2 GOKULDHAM COLONY

HOTEL G.P. KE PASS

INFRONT OF KUMBHA STADIUM

BUNDI

16/01/2020

91904 R/541/2020 SH.ANKIT SHARMA

INFRONT OF DHANMANDI

DHARMSHALA KHOJA GATE ROAD

BUNDI

BUNDI

15/02/2020

91952 R/589/2020 SH.ADITYA JAIN

VIMAL KUMAR JAIN

1 E 3 VIKAS NAGAR

BUNDI

15/02/2020

92329 R/966/2020 SH.RAJESH KUMAR DADHICH

HOUSE NO 4-B-27

JAWHAR NAGAR

BUNDI

06/06/2020

92677 R/1314/2020 KUM.VIJAY BHARTI SAINI

KOTA ROAD

DEVPURA PETROL PUMP KE PASS

BUNDI

11/06/2020

93161 R/1798/2020 SH.MANOJ JAIN

PATIYA GALI

SADAR BAZAR

BUNDI

13/09/2020

95237 R/840/2021 SH.JITENDRA KUMAR JAIN

VILLAGE AND POST DHOWARA

TEHSIL HINDOLI DIST BUNDI

DIST BUNDI

BUNDI

15/03/2021

95761 R/1364/2021 SH.NITIN KANWARIYA

HOUSE NO 1 C 25

HOUSING BOARD

JAWAHAR NAGAR BUNDI

BUNDI

15/03/2021

96402 R/2005/2021 SH.RAM NIVASH MEENA

VILL. SAWALPURA

POST. GUMANPURA

BUNDI

BUNDI

11/04/2021
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97842 R/3445/2021 KUM.POOJA GURBANI

D-16, ASHOK NIWAS NEW COLONY B

BUNDI

11/07/2021

97968 R/3571/2021 SH.ABDUL NAASIR MULTANI

MEERA GATE

HOLI KA KHOUNT

BUNDI

BUNDI

07/08/2021

98444 R/4047/2021 SMT.RADHIKA MODI

W/O SHRI DEVENDRA SHARMA

THIKARIYA CHARNAN

POST-LILERA VYASAN

VIA-TALERA - DISTT. BUNDI

10/09/2021

98817 R/4420/2021 SH.UMA SHANKER PANCHOLI

VILL JAKHANA

POST RAYTHAL

DIST BUNDI

BUNDI

10/09/2021

99063 R/4666/2021 SH.MANOJ KUMAR  SUMAN

165, KAT HALA KUAA

VILLAGE- ULEDA

POST-GUDHANATHAWATAN

BUNDI

19/10/2021

99388 R/4991/2021 KUM.PAYAL PALIWAL

V/PO. GUDHANATHAWATAN

BUNDI

19/10/2021

99770 R/5373/2021 SH.PRABAL BAKLIWAL

PLOT NO. 41-42, GOVIND NAGAR

DEVPURA

BUNDI

BUNDI

28/11/2021

99835 R/5438/2021 SH.DILIP KHANDELWAL

HOUSE NO 37

SUNDERAM RESIDENCY

DEVPURA BUNDI

BUNDI

29/12/2021

100190 R/11/2022 SH.HANUMAN PRASAD JAT

H NO 5 GANESH BAG ROAD

POLICE LINE BUNDI

BUNDI

BUNDI

12/02/2022

100403 R/224/2022 SH.RAKESH RAIBARI

VILLAGE AND POST BADA KHEDA

TEHSIL INDERGARH

DISTRICT BUNDI

BUNDI

12/02/2022
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101490 R/1311/2022 SH.TANVEER QUADRI

CHAMMAN QUADRI HOUSE

JAIT SAGAR ROAD

NEAR JAIN NASIYA JI,BUNDI

BUNDI

14/04/2022

101622 R/1443/2022 SH.BUDDHI PRAKASH ASAWA

VILLAGE BADODIYA

POST BADODIYA

TEH HINDOLI

BUNDI

14/04/2022

101671 R/1492/2022 SH.BAJRANG SINGH SOLANKI

HOUSE NO 217

GATE NO 5 KE SAMNE

NAINWA ROAD INDRA COLONY

BUNDI

14/04/2022

101682 R/1503/2022 SH.AJAY SINGH MEENA

VILL/PO KARWALA KI JHOPADIYA

WARD NO 11 ,

TEH K PATAN

BUNDI

14/04/2022

102077 R/1898/2022 KUM.NOOPUR MALAV

GURUNANAK COLONY

BUNDI

BUNDI

BUNDI

29/05/2022

103789 R/3610/2022 SH.ATAL BIHARI MEENA

VILLAGE AND POST - CHAKERI

SAWAI MADHOPUR

10/07/2022

104296 R/4117/2022 SH.SHUBHAM KAPOOR

BHERU GATE

BALCHNAD PADA BUNDI

DISTT. BUNDI

28/08/2022

104476 R/4297/2022 SH.SHAILENDRA KUMAR

H  NO 333

GATE NO 03 RAJAT GRAH COLONY

NAINWA ROAD BUNDI

BUNDI

28/08/2022

108796 R/1781/2023 SH.KRITIK MANGTANI

3-E-24 VIKAS NAGAR BUNDI

HOUSING BOARD BUNDI

3-E-24 VIKAS NAGAR

BUNDI

25/02/2023

109388 R/2373/2023 KUM.NIKITA CHATURVEDI

B R 651 GAYATRI NAGAR

DR LOKESH KI GALI

GOVERNMENT QUARTERS

BUNDI

25/02/2023
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109677 R/2662/2023 KUM.SEEMA GOTHWAL

VILLAGE AND POST JAKHMUND

TEHSIL TALERA DIST BUNDI

BUNDI

BUNDI

03/04/2023

109844 R/2829/2023 SH.MUKESH KUMAR MEENA

VILLAGE KATUNARA

POST JAWATI KALAN

TEHSIL AND DIST BUNDI

BUNDI

03/04/2023

110333 R/3318/2023 SH.RAM LAL GOCHER

GRAM POST TALERA

D

BUNDI

07/05/2023

110832 R/3817/2023 KUM.SONU KUMARI GOCHER

GANDHI NAGAR

RAILWAY STATION

GATE NO 2

JAIPUR

07/05/2023

110962 R/3947/2023 SH.MAHAVIR PRASAD SHARMA

POLICE LINE

GANESH BAG ROAD

NEAR GULAB VIHAR

BUNDI

21/05/2023

111103 R/4088/2023 SH.ABHIMANYU SINGH HADA

HOUSE NO 31

ARISHAL SINGH COLONY

NAINWA ROAD

BUNDI

21/05/2023

111375 R/4360/2023 SH.KULDEEP SINGH

H NO 49

MALVIYA NAGAR BUNDI

BUNDI

BUNDI

01/07/2023

111519 R/4504/2023 KUM.POOJA GUPTA

NARESH BHAWAN

SINDHI COLONY

LANKA GATE ROAD

BUNDI

01/07/2023

111748 R/4733/2023 SH.FARHAN AHMED

H- 33

MANSAROVAR COLONY

NEAR MAGISTRATE COLONY

BUNDI

01/07/2023

112219 R/5204/2023 SH.HARSHVARDHAN SINGH SOLANK

H.N 2-I-1 JAWAHAR NAGAR

NAINWA ROAD BUNDI

BUNDI

29/07/2023
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112888 R/5873/2023 SMT.RESHMA KHAN

VILLAGE DUGARI

POST DUGARI

TEH NAINWA

BUNDI

16/09/2023

113741 R/6726/2023 SH.PRAKHAR AGRAWAL

137, IN FRONT OF RAIN BASSERA

OUT OF LANKA GATE

NEAR PNB

BUNDI

05/10/2023

115969 R/978/2024 SMT.SHIKHA PANCHOLI

HOUSE NO 11

PANCHOLI UDHYOG

INDUSTRIAL AREA NAINWA ROAD

BUNDI

07/04/2024

116032 R/1041/2024 SH.VIJENDRA SINGH JADAUN

VILLAGE KAYAMPURA

POST BHARTOON

TEHSIL SAPOTRA DIST KARAULI

KARAULI

07/04/2024

116035 R/1044/2024 SH.ARVIND SHARMA

H. NO. C-155 NAVJIWAN SANGH

GATE NO.6

NAINWA ROAD

BUNDI

07/04/2024

116123 R/1132/2024 SH.RAKESH KUMAR VERMA

VILL AND POST TALWAS

TEHSIL BUNDI

BUNDI

BUNDI

07/04/2024

116338 R/1347/2024 SH.JITENDRA SAINI

01

CHITTODE KE NOHRE KI GALI

KAGJI DEVRA

BUNDI` - DISTT. BUNDI

07/04/2024

116420 R/1429/2024 SH.MANISH KUMAR CHAUHAN

VILL AND POST PECH KI BAORI

TEHSIL HINDOLI

DISTRICT BUNDI

BUNDI

07/04/2024

116481 R/1490/2024 SH.GEND BIHARI DOI

VILLAGE AND POST KHYAVDA

TEHSIL AND DISTRICT BUNDI

BUNDI

07/04/2024

116593 R/1602/2024 SH.SANDEEP SINGH

GURUDWARE KI GALI

KALAJI KA CHOWK

BANJARO KA MOHALLA DEVPURA

BUNDI

07/04/2024
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116827 R/1836/2024 SH.MONISH NAYAK

SHILPA VILLAS SINDHI COLONY B

NEAR JHULELAL MANDIR

BUNDI

07/04/2024

117108 R/2117/2024 KUM.RIYA ANSARI

INFRONT OF ISLAMI MADARSA

NEAR CHOTI MASJID

BRAHMPURI

BUNDI

07/04/2024

117169 R/2178/2024 KUM.KIRAN SHARMA

DHAN MANDI ROAD

RAMA KRISHNA SCHOOL K SAMNE

BUNDI

07/04/2024

117557 R/2566/2024 KUM.AKSHITA PANCHOLI

B-42

MADHUBAN COLONY

JAIN DADABARI KE SAMNE

BUNDI

12/05/2024

117645 R/2654/2024 SH.BRIJRAJ GURJAR

VILLAGE JALEDA

POST LALPURA

TEH BUNDI

BUNDI

12/05/2024

117889 R/2898/2024 SH.RADHEYSHYAM MEENA

VILLAGE AND POST LADPUR

TEH. TALERA

DIST BUNDI

BUNDI

12/05/2024

117915 R/2924/2024 KUM.CHITRA JAIN

NEAR GOVT SCHOOL DEOLI MANJI

VILLAGE DEOLI MANJI

TEH KANWAS

KOTA

12/05/2024

118009 R/3018/2024 SH.SHIVNANDAN SAINI

NEAR BEDI FACTORY

BRAMPURI BUNDI

BUNDI

BUNDI

12/05/2024

118159 R/3168/2024 SH.SATYA PRAKASH NUWAL

2

NEW COLONY

BUNDI

BUNDI

22/06/2024

118296 R/3305/2024 SH.RAJKUMAR SAINI

NEW TEHSIL KE PICHE

DEVPURA BUNDI

BUNDI

BUNDI

22/06/2024



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT BUNDI IN BUNDI JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 38
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

118691 R/3700/2024 SH.KASHISH RATHOR

P.W.D. KE PEECHE

VAIDHYA NATH PADA

BUNDI

BUNDI

22/06/2024

118699 R/3708/2024 KUM.ASHNIKA JAIN

NAGDI BAZAR

BUNDI

22/06/2024

119234 R/4243/2024 SH.ANAS SIDDIQUE

TILAK CHOWK

BUNDI

27/07/2024

119380 R/4389/2024 SH.MURLI MANOHAR RAYAKA

REBAR PURA BASTI

BADAKHERA

TEHSIL INDRAGARH

BUNDI

24/08/2024

119497 R/4506/2024 KUM.BHAWNA SAINI

CHANDRA GANESH JI KI GALI

BALCHAND PARA

BUNDI

BUNDI

24/08/2024

119859 R/4868/2024 SH.HARI OM SHARMA

VPO BARODIYA

TAHSIL HINDOLI

DIST BUNDI

BUNDI

15/09/2024

120481 R/5490/2024 SH.BRIJRAJ GURJAR

LANKA GATE ROAD

GURU NANAK COLONY

BUNDI

BUNDI

26/10/2024

121422 R/6431/2024 SH.KINSHUK PAREEK

2-C-37 VIKAS NAGAR

HOUSING BOARD

BUNDI

30/11/2024

123780 R/8789/2024 SH.ARYAN

2-D-18 , VIKAS NAGAR COLONY

BUNDI

23/12/2024

124041 R/166/2025 SH.HEMRAJ

VILLAGE NADAHET

POST BARODIYA

TEH HINDOL

BUNDI

19/01/2025

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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14902 R/504/1989 SH.DINESH KUMAR UPADHYAY

1-E-17 JHAWAR NAGAR

HOUSING BOARD

BUNDI

25/11/1989

16344 R/96/1992 SH.JAI SINGH SOLANKI

POLICE LINE ROAD

NEAR BAHADUR SINGH CIRCLE

IN FRONT OF PRATAPGADH HAVELI

BUNDI

08/02/1992

21380 R/901/1996 SH.SATYENDRA SINGH SOLANKI

PAGARAN HOUSE,B-4,

KESRI SINGH NAGAR,

BEHIND GOVT. COLLEGE

BUNDI

24/09/1996

24080 R/1271/1998 SH.SHAMBHU DAYAL SHARMA

4-A-5 JHAWAR NAGAR

BUNDI

22/12/1998

28729 R/475/2001 SH.SANJAY KUMAR NAMA

BHAIRAV COLONY

NEAR BUS STAND

HINDOLI - DISTT. BUNDI

22/04/2001

34968 R/1135/2003 SH.BHANWAR LAL GURJAR

VILL. RAGHUNATHPURA

P.O.SAHASPURIA

TEHSIL -HINDOLI

BUNDI

31/08/2003

45226 R/1394/2006 SH.MOHAMMED ILYAS

NEAR OF STADIUM, N.H. 12

SHIVRAJ NAGAR

V.P.O. HINDOLI

HINDOLI - DISTT. BUNDI

27/08/2006

51158 R/3632/2007 SH.ANIL KUMAR GURJAR

GRAM SUKHPURA

POST-SAHASPURIYA

TEH- HINDOLI - DISTT. BUNDI

16/12/2007

55066 R/3084/2008 SH.MAHESH NAMA

V.P.O. BARODIYA

TEH. NINDOLI

HINDOLI - DISTT. BUNDI

21/12/2008
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57754 R/129/2010 SH.RAMESHWAR PRASAD REGAR

REGAR MOHALLA HINDOLI

TEHSIL - HINDOLI

BUNDI

24/01/2010

90782 R/4273/2019 SH.GOVIND JHANWAR

VILLAGE - PECH KI BAORI

TEHSIL - HINDOLI

BUNDI

07/12/2019

96678 R/2281/2021 SH.KUSHIRAM SAINI

VILLAGE & POST SATHOOR

TEHSIL- HINDOLI

DISTRICT-BUNDI

BUNDI

11/04/2021

102300 R/2121/2022 SH.NARESH KUMAR GOUR

NAIYON KA MOHLLA HINDOLI

HINDOLI - DISTT. BUNDI

29/05/2022

102361 R/2182/2022 SH.SURESH KUMAR REGAR

REGAR MOHLLA HINDOLI

HINDOLI - DISTT. BUNDI

29/05/2022

117664 R/2673/2024 SH.GOVIND SUWALKA

SHIVRAJ NAGAR HINDOLI

HINDOLI

HINDOLI

HINDOLI - DISTT. BUNDI

12/05/2024

119076 R/4085/2024 SH.KULDEEP SINGH SOLANKI

RAJPUT MOHALLA

VILLAGE AND POST DABLANA

TEHSIL HINDOLI DIST BUNDI

BUNDI

27/07/2024

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

108886 R/1871/2023 SH.PRERIT SHARMA

PRATAP COLONY

NEAR PRATAP CIRCLE

SUMERGANJ MANDI

INDERGARH - DISTT. BUNDI

25/02/2023

116836 R/1845/2024 KUM.DEEPU RAYAKA

MOHANPURA

POST MOHANPURA

INDRAGARH - DISTT. BUNDI

07/04/2024

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 2
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



THE BAR COUNCIL OF RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT CAMPUS, JHALAMAND, JODHPUR

PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026
[As per Orders dt. 18.11.2025 & 29.01.2026  passed by the Hon’ble Supreme Court of India in Writ Petition/(s)

(Civil) No.(s) 1319/2023 titled as M. Varadhan V/s Union of India & Ors., and W.P(s) (Civil) No(s).102/2026 titled

as Ved Prakash Sogarwal V/s Bar Council of India & Anr.]

AT KESHORAIPATAN IN BUNDI JUDGESHIP
Date 07/03/2026 Page 1
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

5771 R/70/1975 SH.PRAKASH CHANDRA GAUTAM

V.P.O- KAPREN

TEH. KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

29/01/1975

7793 R/117/1978 SH.SHEIKH UMAR QURESHI

WARD NO.11,

GOL CHABUTRA

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

11/02/1978

14451 R/53/1989 SH.HANSRAJ REBARI

WARD NO.3, TEH. KESHORAIPATAN

DISTT. BUNDI

29/01/1989

17004 R/756/1992 SH.ANIL BHUTIYA

OPP.C.A.D. COLONY

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

13/12/1992

17203 R/177/1993 SH.YOGENDRA KUMAR DADHICH

ADALT PARISAR

KESHORAI PATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

20/05/1993

17229 R/203/1993 SH.BADRI LAL SHARMA

WARD NO 3, CHAMUNDA COLONY

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

20/05/1993

18349 R/466/1994 SH.GOVIND LAL SHARMA

PANCHOLI MOHALLA

KAPREN

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

24/07/1994

18817 R/934/1994 SH.RADHEY SHYAM BAJAJ

NR MADAN MOHAN TEMPLE

W.NO 13 BAJAJ GALI

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

24/12/1994

19052 R/1169/1994 SH.MOHAMMAD FIROZ KHAN

372 RAJAT COLONY

NAINWA ROAD, KESHORAIPATAN

DISTT. BUNDI

24/12/1994



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT KESHORAIPATAN IN BUNDI JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 2
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll
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19614 R/417/1995 SMT.MANJULA SHARMA

KRISHAN GOVIND COLONY BUS STAN

MATRA RAOD, KESHORAIPATAN

MATRA RAOD, KESHORAIPATAN

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

23/04/1995

20512 R/33/1996 SH.ARVIND KUMAR BHUTIYA

W.NO. 14  KESHORAIPATAN

DISTT. BUNDI

03/02/1996

20513 R/34/1996 SH.JAGDISH KUMAR DADHICH

RAJ RAJESHWAR ROAD W.NO 3

TEH.- KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

03/02/1996

20538 R/59/1996 SH.OM PRAKASH GAUTAM

OPP. C.A.D. COLONY,

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

03/02/1996

20840 R/361/1996 SH.MUKUT BIHARI MEENA

W.NO.3, MAIN ROAD, NEAR TAHSIL

W. NO 2

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

20/03/1996

21594 R/32/1997 SH.CHAT RAM NAGAR

V.P.O. MADHORAJPURA

W. NO.3 CHAMUNDA COLONY

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

09/01/1997

21680 R/118/1997 SH.RAMESH CHAND MEENA

V.&P.-BALKHASA

TEH. KESHORSIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

06/02/1997

22368 R/806/1997 SH.AJAY KUMAR JAIN

PATEL NIWAS, PATEL MARKET

KAPREN,  KESHORAIPATAN

DISTT. BUNDI

12/09/1997

22714 R/1152/1997 SH.SHOBHA RAM SISODIA

VILL.- TIRATH

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

09/12/1997

22743 R/1181/1997 SH.MANISH KUMAR AGARWAL

KAPREN,  TEH. KESHORAIPATAN

DISTT. BUNDI

13/12/1997
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25488 R/1378/1999 SH.KESHAV KUMAR DADHICH

W.NO.12,(AT PRESENT13)

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

03/10/1999

28207 R/2239/2000 SMT.MEENA HADA

WARD NO. 06

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

17/12/2000

28598 R/344/2001 SH.RAM CHARAN MALAV

HOUSE NO.01 JIWAJI  VIHAR,

GAYAN SAROWAR K PASS,KHUNARI

DISTT. KOTA

11/02/2001

29517 R/1263/2001 SH.KAILASH CHANDRA GUPTA

WARD NO. 2, LAXMI VIHAR COLONY

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

15/09/2001

29874 R/1620/2001 SH.UMA SHANKER NAGAR

WARD NO. 4 NEAR APEX ITI

RAJRAJESHWAR ROAD

TEH. KESHORAIPA - DISTT. BUNDI

15/09/2001

30003 R/1749/2001 SH.HAFIZ MOHAMMED SHEKH

NEAR WATER TANK WARD NO 05

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

15/09/2001

30107 R/1853/2001 SH.PRAVEEN KUMAR CHITTORA

WARD NO.-7, SHANKAR COLONY,

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

15/09/2001

30322 R/2068/2001 SH.CHANDRA PRAKASH NAGAR

W NO -2  BHAGAT SINGH COLONY

TEH. KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

15/09/2001

30520 R/2266/2001 SH.MUZIBURRHAMAN ANSARI

SUGAR MILL CHORAHA

WARD NO 1

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

02/12/2001

31786 R/911/2002 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH GOUR

DIXITOKI GALI,KAJDI DEVRA

DISTT. BUNDI

18/08/2002
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32392 R/1517/2002 SH.BRIJ MOHAN GAUTAM

R/O NIMODA PL. CHITAWA

VIA K.S.S.M. K.PATAN

DISTT. BUNDI

15/09/2002

32893 R/2018/2002 SH.RAMETI RAM GOUR

BHAGAT SINGH COLONY  W.NO 2

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

15/09/2002

33262 R/2387/2002 SH.SURESH KUMAR ATHOR

WARD NO.17,NEAR PATWAR HOUSE

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

27/10/2002

36564 R/2731/2003 SH.SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

CHAMUNDA COLONY KESHORAI

PATAN WARD NO 3

DISTT. BUNDI

30/11/2003

36671 R/2838/2003 SH.VISHWAS KUMAR JAIN

SHANKER COLONY

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

30/11/2003

36984 R/119/2004 SH.GANESH KUMAR SHARMA

V.P.O.- SUWASA

TEH.- TALERA

DISTT. BUNDI

02/03/2004

38369 R/1504/2004 SH.RAM BHAROSH MEENA

WARD NO. 2 ADITYA NAGAR

TEH. KESHORAIPATAN

DISTT. BUNDI

02/10/2004

38502 R/1637/2004 SH.SAYED AMAZED KHAN

W.NO.11 KAPREN

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

02/10/2004

38522 R/1657/2004 SH.SURENDRA KUMAR MALAV

VINAYAK NAGAR, W.NO.2

KESHOREIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

02/10/2004

38584 R/1719/2004 SH.MUKESH KUMAR CHANDEL

MATRA ROAD WARD NO.9

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

02/10/2004
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38684 R/1819/2004 SH.JANAK RAJ MEENA

W.NO.1 HALIHEDA  POST.LESARADA

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

02/10/2004

38879 R/2014/2004 SH.CHANDRA SHEKHAR

VILL.MADHORAJPURA POST- BHIYA

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

02/10/2004

39300 R/2435/2004 SH.KHUSHI MOHAMMAD PATHAN

W.NO -8 LAL CHOWK, POLICE

CHOUKI KE PASS, KESHORAIPATAN

DISTT. BUNDI

02/10/2004

39402 R/2537/2004 SH.MOHAMMAD RAFFIQUE ANSARI

CHAMELI PADA, WARD NO. 15,

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

20/10/2004

41531 R/1215/2005 SH.GANESH KUMAR SHARMA

W.NO.14,H.NO.29, KARKRA BAZAR

BHERU JI KI CHATRI

KESHORAI PATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

27/08/2005

44672 R/839/2006 SH.MAHENDRA KUMAR

VILL. LAKHARI KHURD

POST.-SUNGAR, KESHORAIPATAN

DISTT. BUNDI

16/07/2006

45803 R/1971/2006 SH.ZAFFAR SARIF ANSARI

W.NO.-15, KESHORAIPATAN

DISTT. BUNDI

08/10/2006

46002 R/2170/2006 SH.MANISH SEN

W.NO.11,  KESHORAI PATAN

DISTT. BUNDI

08/10/2006

46840 R/3008/2006 SH.GOBRI LAL MEGHWAL

VILL- GOTHRA

NEAR MATA JI KE MANDIR

KESHORAI PATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

10/12/2006

47150 R/3318/2006 SH.PREM SHANKAR DIXIT

VILL. KODIJA  POST. MAYZA

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

10/12/2006
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49021 R/1495/2007 SH.ABDUL AZIZ

WARD NO. 15

FATIMA COLONY

NEAR GOL CHABUTRA

KESHORAI PATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

11/08/2007

49041 R/1515/2007 SH.SUNIL KUMAR SAMARIYA

W.NO.3,MAIN ROAD, BOB BANK KE

PASS, KESHORAI PATAN

DISTT. BUNDI

11/08/2007

49057 R/1531/2007 SH.RAM KISHAN PRAJAPAT

KARKARA BAZAR WARD NO 16

KESHORAI PATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

11/08/2007

49207 R/1681/2007 SH.BHAGWAN GOCHER

VILL. LESARDA

TEH.KESHORAI PATAN

BUNDI

11/08/2007

49589 R/2063/2007 SH.RANJIT SINGH

GOVIND COLONY WARD NO 9

KESHAVERAI PATAN

DISTT. BUNDI

11/08/2007

50215 R/2689/2007 SH.LAKSHMI SHANKER GOCHER

V.P.O- BALKASA

TEH. KESHORAIPATAN

DISTT. BUNDI

23/09/2007

51214 R/3688/2007 SH.DHARM RAJ

GAMACH

GAMACH

GAMACH

GAMACH - DISTT. BUNDI

16/12/2007

51324 R/3798/2007 SH.DINESH SINGH HADA

WARD NO.9,SHANKAR COLONY

KESHORAI PATAN  NEW 10

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

16/12/2007

54175 R/2193/2008 SH.NAND RAJ MEENA

V.P.O.  BORDA KATCHYAN

VAYA KHATKAR

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

02/11/2008

54284 R/2302/2008 SH.AVADH BEHARI GUPTA

VILL. RADI, W.NO.10,

NEAR SHANKAR COLONY

TEH. KESHORAIPATAN

DISTT. BUNDI

02/11/2008
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54341 R/2359/2008 SH.NILESH SAMARIYA

W.NO.3 MAIN ROAD NEAR

BANK OF BARODA

KESHORAI PATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

02/11/2008

58096 R/471/2010 SH.BHANWER SINGH RAJPOOT

VILL. KODKAYA  POST. AJANDA

KISHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

24/01/2010

58922 R/1297/2010 SH.GAURAV KUMAR

KESHAV CLOTH STORE

MAIN MARKET

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

21/02/2010

58932 R/1307/2010 SH.ABDUL HAFEEZ

WARD NO.10

GOUL CHABOOTARA

KESHAVRAIPATHAN - DISTT. BUNDI

21/02/2010

61957 R/4332/2010 SH.MAHAVIR PRASAD BAGDI

W.NO.4

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

09/10/2010

62168 R/4543/2010 SH.MAHAVIR PRASAD SHARMA

V.P. JAISTHAL

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

09/10/2010

64084 R/1310/2011 SH.MURLEE PRASAD MEENA

VILL. KARWALA

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

23/10/2011

68038 R/458/2013 SH.JAGDISH SEN

VILL./POST- TEERATH

TEH.- TALERA

BUNDI

12/05/2013

68053 R/473/2013 SH.ASHISH DUBEY

MAIN MARKET,CHOUMUKHA BAZAR,

POST.KAPREM.

DISTT. BUNDI

12/05/2013

68275 R/695/2013 SH.MAHENDRA KUMAR RAYKA

WARD NO.02, MAIN ROAD

KESHAVRAI PATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

23/06/2013
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68423 R/843/2013 SH.SURENDRA SINGH ASAWAT

ASHAWAT BHAWAN, WARD NO.5

V/P- KAPREN

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

25/08/2013

70135 R/369/2014 SH.VIJAY RAJ MEENA

VILLAGE & POST- BHEEYA

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

23/03/2014

71478 R/1712/2014 SH.TAHIR HUSSAIN

WARD NO.- 14

AJIJIYA SCHOOL KE PASS

KESHORAI PATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

11/10/2014

74444 R/1945/2015 SH.HAJARI LAL

WARD NO.- 10 VEW 12

MAIN MARKET

MEGHWAL GALI

KESHORAI PATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

13/10/2015

77614 R/1998/2016 SH.VIRENDRA KUMAR

KHEDA MOHALLA

WARD NO.- 05

KESHORAI PATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

12/10/2016

79959 R/1463/2017 SH.NAGAWENDER SINGH SOLANKI

VILL/POST-LESARDA

KESHORAIPATAN

DISTT. BUNDI

09/09/2017

83681 R/1612/2018 SH.BUDDHI PRAKASH MEENA

VILLAGE- NIMODA

POST- CHITAWA

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

22/09/2018

91713 R/350/2020 SMT.KALAVATI SHARMA

KRISHAN GOVIND COLONY

MATRA ROAD

KESHORAI PATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

15/02/2020

92468 R/1105/2020 SH.VEER BHAN NAGAR

WARD NO.03

CHAMUNDA COLONY

KESHORAI PATAN

KESHORAI PATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

06/06/2020

99009 R/4612/2021 SH.MEGHRAJ MEGHWAL

WARD NO 09

MEGHWAL BATI

KESHORAIPATAN

BUNDI

19/10/2021
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99956 R/5559/2021 KUM.JYOTI PANCHAL

VPO TEERATH

TH TALERA

TALERA - DISTT. BUNDI

29/12/2021

101379 R/1200/2022 SH.MANJUR AHAMAD

WARD NO.14

GOL CHABUTRA KE UPER

CHAMELI PARA

KESHORAI PATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

14/04/2022

101479 R/1300/2022 SH.DINESH KUMAR MEGHWAL

WARD NO.09

MEGHWALO KA MOHALLA

KAPREN

KAPREN - DISTT. BUNDI

14/04/2022

101522 R/1343/2022 SH.DINESH LOHIYA

VILL INDRAPURIYA

POST BHIYA

TEH KESHORAIPATAN

BUNDI

14/04/2022

103091 R/2912/2022 SH.RAJENDAR KUMAR MEENA

VILLAGE  BUDIYA ,TH K.PATAN

VILLAGE BUDIYA TH, K.PATAN

POST JALODA

KESHORAI PATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

10/07/2022

104463 R/4284/2022 SH.SURENDRA GOCHER

VPO ARNETHA

TH K PATAN

ARNETHA - DISTT. BUNDI

28/08/2022

105610 R/5431/2022 SH.GOPAL RAIBARI

VILLAGE / POST BADAKHERA

TEHSIL INDARGARH

DISTRICT BUNDI

BUNDI

20/11/2022

116094 R/1103/2024 SH.BHAIRU LAL MEENA

VPO KARWALA KI JHOPDIYA

TH K PATAN

KESHORAI PATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

07/04/2024

117007 R/2016/2024 SH.JAY SINGH CHAUHAN

EKTA COLONY WARD NO 1

SUGAR MILL CHORAYE

KESHORAI PATAN

KESHORAI PATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

07/04/2024

118947 R/3956/2024 SH.BHANU PRAKASH MEENA

WARD NO.02

LAXMI VIHAR COLONY

MAIN ROAD

KESHORAI PATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

27/07/2024

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 89
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8481 R/233/1979 SH.BALA LAL

NEAR AT TEJAJI CHOWAK,

GANDHIPURA TEH- INDERGARH

VIA. LAKHERI

BUNDI

07/02/1979

10780 R/347/1982 SH.MOHD SHARIF QMER

WARD NO. 11 MEWATI

MOHALLA INDERGARH

BUNDI

03/07/1982

15391 R/366/1990 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN

1-H-30, VIKASH NAGAR

BUNDI

14/07/1990

15916 R/227/1991 SH.KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA

GANDHIPURA  TEJAJI KA CHORAYA

LAKHERI

TEH- INDERGARH

DISTT. BUNDI

11/05/1991

24540 R/430/1999 SH.GHAN SHYAM SAINI

GHENESH PURA

LAKHERI - DISTT. BUNDI

08/03/1999

29998 R/1744/2001 SH.TRILOKEE NATH

MATAJI KA DARA

POST INDERGARH

TAHSIL INDERGARH

INDERGARH - DISTT. BUNDI

15/09/2001

30031 R/1777/2001 SH.SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA

NEAR OF PRATAP CIRCLE,

SUMER GANJ MANDI

TEH. INDERGARH

SUMERGANJ MANDI - DISTT. BUNDI

15/09/2001

32182 R/1307/2002 SH.DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

PARTAP COLONY

SUMER GANJ MANDI

TEH. INDRAGARH

SUMERGANJ MANDI - DISTT. BUNDI

15/09/2002

32411 R/1536/2002 SH.VIDYA NAND GUPTA

PURANA BAZAR

LAKHERI

BUNDI

15/09/2002
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32955 R/2080/2002 SH.DHEERAJ JAIN

WARD NO. 10

INDERGARH

DISTT. BUNDI

BUNDI

15/09/2002

33868 R/35/2003 SH.RADHEY SHYAM MEENA

NERA ICE FACTORY

VIJAY GATE

LAKHERI - DISTT. BUNDI

02/02/2003

34982 R/1149/2003 SH.SHEIKH ABDUL SATTAR

NEAR VIJAY GATE

WARD NO. 14

LAKHERI - DISTT. BUNDI

31/08/2003

37097 R/232/2004 SH.NITIN KUMAR JAIN

ASHOKA BHAWAN,

V.P.O - SUMERGANJ MANDI

TEH. INDERGARH - DISTT. BUNDI

02/03/2004

42969 R/2652/2005 SH.BAL KISHAN RAYKA

NEAR L.I.C. OFFICE

LAKHERI - DISTT. BUNDI

04/12/2005

43113 R/2796/2005 SH.MAHAVEER PRASAD

RAM DHAN CHOURAHA

STATION ROAD, SHIVE NAGAR

LAKHERI - DISTT. BUNDI

04/12/2005

46784 R/2952/2006 SH.ARIF ALI

ACC COLONY

NEAR D.A.V. SCHOOL,

RAMDHAN CIRCLE

LAKHERI - DISTT. BUNDI

10/12/2006

47662 R/136/2007 SH.DEEPAK KUMAR TIWARI

GURUDWARA ROAD, TRANSPORT

NAGAR VIA. LAKHERI

DISTT. BUNDI

13/01/2007

49510 R/1984/2007 SH.SUNIL KUMAR MEENA

LAXMI NIWAS

GANDHIPURA, WARD NO.- 13

LAKHERI

LAKHERI - DISTT. BUNDI

11/08/2007

55171 R/53/2009 SH.GOURI SHANKER SAINI

W.NO-3  MALI PARA

LAKHERI  TEHSIL INDERGARH

DISTT. BUNDI

07/02/2009
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Date 07/03/2026 Page 3
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

55309 R/191/2009 SH.HEMRAJ MEENA

VILL. NAYAGAON POST. PAPRI

VAYA LAKHERI

LAKHERI - DISTT. BUNDI

07/02/2009

65250 R/191/2012 SH.VINOD KUMAR

BEHIND POLCE CHOKI

NAYAPURA LAKHERI

DISTT. BUNDI

22/01/2012

70610 R/844/2014 SH.SUNIL KUMAR SAIN

RAJPOOT MOHALLA

WARD NO- PURANA 9 NEW 20

INDERGARH

INDERGARG - DISTT. BUNDI

21/06/2014

75701 R/85/2016 SH.SATYA NARAYAN

W.NO-19 GANDHIPURA, LAKHERI

BUNDI

16/01/2016

80976 R/2480/2017 KUM.REKHA KUMARI MEENA

TRD COLONY

RAILWAY STATION

WARD NO- 9

LAKHERI - DISTT. BUNDI

19/11/2017

88678 R/2169/2019 KUM.IRAM JAHAN

NEAR WATER TANK

GARAMPURA

LAKHERI - DISTT. BUNDI

16/08/2019

92557 R/1194/2020 SH.BHAIRU SINGH VERMA

MEEMROT SADAN-10 VILL- DEVPURA

POST SUMERGANJ MANDI

INDERGARH - DISTT. BUNDI

06/06/2020

98683 R/4286/2021 KUM.GEETANJALI

Q.NO. 49 RAMDHAN CHORAHA

ACC SUS COLONY

LAKHERI

BUNDI

10/09/2021

116507 R/1516/2024 SH.ROHIT JAIN

TEJAJI KA CHOWK

W N 18

GANDHIPURA

LAKHERI - DISTT. BUNDI

07/04/2024

117494 R/2503/2024 SH.BHUPENDER KUMAR JEENWAL

GANDHI PURA

TEJAJI KA CHOWK

LAKHERI - DISTT. BUNDI

12/05/2024
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117694 R/2703/2024 KUM.RADHIKA BEEDA

NEAR TEJAJI KA CHOWK

GANDHIPURA LAKHERI

TESHIL INDRAGARH

LAKHERI DIST BUNDI - DISTT. BUNDI

12/05/2024

117859 R/2868/2024 KUM.YOGESH BEEDA

NEAR TEJAJI KA CHOWK

GANDHIPURA LAKHERI

TEHSIL INDRAGARH

LAKHERI - DISTT. BUNDI

12/05/2024

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 31
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



THE BAR COUNCIL OF RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT CAMPUS, JHALAMAND, JODHPUR

PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026
[As per Orders dt. 18.11.2025 & 29.01.2026  passed by the Hon’ble Supreme Court of India in Writ Petition/(s)

(Civil) No.(s) 1319/2023 titled as M. Varadhan V/s Union of India & Ors., and W.P(s) (Civil) No(s).102/2026 titled

as Ved Prakash Sogarwal V/s Bar Council of India & Anr.]

AT NAINWAN IN BUNDI JUDGESHIP
Date 07/03/2026 Page 1
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number
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Date of

Enrolment
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___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

6077 R/376/1975 SH.SATYA NARAYAN LAWANIA

TEACHERS COLONY

WARD NO. 20

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

08/11/1975

8381 R/133/1979 SH.BHARAT BHUSHAN GAUTAM

GANDHI AWASEEYA COLONY

WARD.18

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

07/01/1979

8433 R/185/1979 SH.RAJESH KUMAR THAKORE

GANDHI KI GALI WARD NO 4

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

07/01/1979

8504 R/256/1979 SH.JAI SINGH

INFRONT OF COURT CAMPUS

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

07/02/1979

8769 R/521/1979 SH.RAM BABU SHARMA

NEAR LADIGI KA KUWA NAINWAN

WARD NO-9

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

21/09/1979

8902 R/654/1979 SH.JAINENDRA KUMAR JAIN

MARWADA MOHALLA

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

25/11/1979

10678 R/245/1982 SH.DEVENDRA KUMAR JAIN

C/O BAR ASSOCIATION

M.COM.

LL B

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

29/05/1982

11970 R/23/1984 SH.KAILASH CHANDRA JAIN

NAINWAN DISIT

WARD NO-8

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

21/01/1984

15059 R/34/1990 SH.HARI NARAYAN SWAMI

WARD NO.14

BHAKTO KA MOHALLA

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

06/01/1990



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT NAINWAN IN BUNDI JUDGESHIP
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18212 R/329/1994 SH.RAJENDRA SINGH NARUKA

WARD NO.16

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

01/05/1994

24052 R/1243/1998 SH.SITARAM NAGAR

SITARAM NAGAR

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

15/12/1998

29466 R/1212/2001 SH.ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA

V.P.O.BANSI

VIO - DEI

TEH. NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

15/09/2001

29589 R/1335/2001 SH.DINESH KUMAR PANDEY

WARD NO. 19

RAVINENDRA COLONY

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

15/09/2001

30134 R/1880/2001 SH.SANJAY KUMAR

TEACHERS COLONY

WARD NO.20

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

15/09/2001

31477 R/602/2002 SH.LAXMAN KUMAR

MASTER COLONY

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

23/06/2002

32531 R/1656/2002 SH.MAHAVEER PRASAD CARPENTER

NAGAR PALIKA BULDING KE PASS

BHAWANI NAGAR

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

15/09/2002

32974 R/2099/2002 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH SISODIA

TEACHERS COLONY

WARD NO.18

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

15/09/2002

33282 R/2407/2002 SH.RAJENDER KUMAR PANDEY

WARD NO. 19 RAVINDRA COLONY

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

27/10/2002

35993 R/2160/2003 SH.SHARWAN KUMAR MEENA

VILL. - SHIV DANPURA

RAJASTHAN HOUSING

BOARD COLONY

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

12/10/2003
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36127 R/2294/2003 SH.OM PRAKASH GURJAR

HOLLY KA KHUNT WARD NO.3,

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

12/10/2003

36149 R/2316/2003 SH.VIKRAM SINGH HADA

TEACHER COLONY W.NO-21,NAINWAN

DISTT. BUNDI

12/10/2003

36436 R/2603/2003 SH.KANHAIYA LAL GURJAR

VILL. SUNSA POST. - KETHUDA

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

30/11/2003

36458 R/2625/2003 SH.RADHEY SHYAM MEENA

WARD NO 18BEHIND SR.SEC.SCHOOL

RAVIENDER COLONY

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

30/11/2003

36483 R/2650/2003 SH.SHAMBHU LAL NAGAR

VILL. LALGANJ

POST. BAMANGOAN

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

30/11/2003

36553 R/2720/2003 SH.RAJENDRA NAGAR

V.P.O. DEI (KASHW NAGER)

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

30/11/2003

37950 R/1085/2004 SH.RAM BILAS SAHU

V.P.O. DEI ,

TEH. NAINWAN

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

14/08/2004

39263 R/2398/2004 SH.RAMESH KUMAR SINDHAV

WARD NO.11

DEI POL DARWAJA

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

02/10/2004

39449 R/2584/2004 SH.SHANKAR LAL SHARMA

V.P.DEI

TEH. - NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

20/10/2004

39494 R/2629/2004 SH.RAJESH KUMAR MEENA

VILL.KASHPURIYA

POST.GAMBHIRA

TEH. - NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

20/10/2004
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39633 R/2768/2004 SH.RAM RAJ NAGAR

VILL. RAGHURAJPURA

POST. GURAI

TEH. DOONI - DISTT. TONK

20/10/2004

41097 R/781/2005 SH.RAMESH KUMAR KAHAR

VILL- KEERO KA JHOPDA

N.H. 148 D

P.O.KHANPURA

TEH. - NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

25/06/2005

41621 R/1305/2005 SH.RAJENDRA SINGH

BEHIND PANCHAYAT SAMITI

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

27/08/2005

42484 R/2167/2005 SH.HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA

VILL.- DEI,  TEH. NAINWAN

DISTT. BUNDI

01/10/2005

45852 R/2020/2006 SH.INDRA MAL PRAJAPAT

VILL DHEERPUR

POST. SUWANIYAN

TEH. NAINAN - DISTT. BUNDI

08/10/2006

46704 R/2872/2006 SH.KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA

VILL. SYALA SUKHPURA

POST. GURAI

TEH. NAGARFORT - DISTT. TONK

10/12/2006

47568 R/42/2007 SH.MAHAVEER NAGAR

V.P.O -  BAMAN GAON

TEH. NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

13/01/2007

47772 R/246/2007 KUM.SHILPEE JAIN

SHAH AGRO AGENCIES

JAIPUR ROAD NAINWAN

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

13/01/2007

49262 R/1736/2007 SH.LOKESH LAWANIA

TEACHERS COLONY

WARD NO.18

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

11/08/2007

50349 R/2823/2007 SH.HASAN MIYAN

W.NO.16, NR.POLICE STATION

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

23/09/2007
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54083 R/2101/2008 SH.ATUL KUMAR JAIN

INFORNT OF COURT,NAINWA

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

13/09/2008

54172 R/2190/2008 SH.RAMSWAROOP NAGAR

GOVT. HOSTEL KE PICHE

PRATAP NAGAR W.NO-17

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

02/11/2008

54851 R/2869/2008 SH.BANTI JAIN

W.NO.9 JHANDE KI GALI,

NAINWA

BUNDI

21/12/2008

55713 R/595/2009 KUM.RUKMANI MEENA

W.NO-12, KHAN POLE GATE

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

28/03/2009

57587 R/2469/2009 SH.DEEPAK KUMAR GURJAR

W.NO. 18,

IN FRONT OF COURT NAINWAN

NAINWAN

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

04/10/2009

57727 R/102/2010 SH.SHANTI LAL MEENA

W.NO-17 RAVINDRA COLONY

NAINWAN

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

24/01/2010

62506 R/4881/2010 SH.MAHENDRA SEN

VILL. BAMBULI

VILL. - BAMBULI

POST- RAJLAWATA

TEH.- NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

13/11/2010

62879 R/105/2011 SH.DHANRAJ NAGAR

VILL. BAMBULI POST. RAJLAWATA

NAINWA - DISTT. BUNDI

22/01/2011

62986 R/212/2011 SH.RAJNEESH KUMAR SHARMA

V.P.O- KARWAR

VAYA INDRAGARH

TEH. NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

13/03/2011

64540 R/1766/2011 SH.DEEPAK SINGH SISODIA

V.P.O.- KARWAR

TEH.- NAINWAN

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

23/10/2011
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65619 R/560/2012 SH.VIMAL KUMAR SAHU

NAGAR ROAD WARD NO. 19/25

MASTER COLONY

NAINWAN

DISTT. BUNDI

27/05/2012

69574 R/1994/2013 SH.GAJENDRA KUMAR VERMA

VILLAGE & POST BANSI

TEHSIL NAINWAN

NAINWA - DISTT. BUNDI

21/12/2013

75427 R/2928/2015 SH.MANU GAUTTAM

WARD NO. 18

GANDHI AWASIYA COLONY

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

20/12/2015

80349 R/1853/2017 SH.NASEEB AHAMAD

VILLAGE POST NAGARFORT

TEHSIL NAGARFORT

NAGARFORT - DISTT. TONK

08/10/2017

80589 R/2093/2017 SH.PRAKASH CHAND MEENA

VILL SATWARA

POST SATWARA TEH NAGAR FORT

TONK

19/11/2017

81014 R/2518/2017 SH.BHASKAR SHARMA

CHIPPO KA MOHALLA

VILLAGE DEI

TEHSIL NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

19/11/2017

84910 R/2841/2018 SH.SURAJ GURJAR

WARD NO. 11

KHANPOL DARWAJA

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

04/11/2018

85010 R/2941/2018 SH.FATEH SINGH ASHAWAT

WARD NO. 17

INFRONT OF COURT

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

04/11/2018

85674 R/3605/2018 SH.KALU LAL GURJAR

VILL. KUSHALIPURA POST MANI

TEH. NAINWA

KUSHALIPURA - DISTT. BUNDI

23/11/2018

86296 R/4227/2018 SH.SAURABH KUMAR JAIN

WARD NO. 5  MARWARA MOHLLAH,

NAINWA BUNDI  NAINWA

DISTT. BUNDI

26/12/2018
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88935 R/2426/2019 SH.NARESH KUMAR MEENA

VILLAGE- SABALPURA

POST- LUHARPURA

TEHSIL- NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

02/10/2019

91902 R/539/2020 SH.MEGHARAJ GURJAR

VILLAGE SUNSA

POST KETHUDA

TEH. NAINWAN

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

15/02/2020

107415 R/400/2023 SH.VIRENDRA SINGH NARUKA

PANCHAYAT SAMITI KE PICHE

WARD NO. 16

NAINWAN

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

28/01/2023

108090 R/1075/2023 SH.HARJI LAL BAIRWA

VILLAGE KORMA

POST CHAINPURIYA

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

25/02/2023

109134 R/2119/2023 SH.MOHIT KUMAR SWAMI

WARD NO. 14

BHAKTO KA MOHALLA

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

25/02/2023

109597 R/2582/2023 SH.LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA

V/P-KARWAR

TEHSIL-NAINWAN

KARWAR - DISTT. BUNDI

03/04/2023

110383 R/3368/2023 SH.TRILOK KUMAR VERMA

WARD NO. 10

NAINWAN

DISTT.BUNDI

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

07/05/2023

115906 R/915/2024 SH.RAMESH KUMAR MEENA

VILLAGE BIJALBA

POST SUWANIA

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

07/04/2024

116022 R/1031/2024 SH.MANOJ KUMAR GAUTAM

18 PRA V KE PAS LODHIPURA

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

07/04/2024

116718 R/1727/2024 SH.ASHUTOSH NAGAR

WARD NO 16

BHAWANI NAGAR NAINWA

NAINWA - DISTT. BUNDI

07/04/2024
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117059 R/2068/2024 SH.KULDEEP MEENA

V/P- GAMBHEERA

TEH- NAINWA

DISTT. BUNDI

07/04/2024

120051 R/5060/2024 SH.VIKASH BAIRWA

VP SAMIDHI

TESHIL NAINWAN

DIST BUNDI

NAINWAN - DISTT. BUNDI

15/09/2024

120891 R/5900/2024 SH.BHARAT CHAUDHARY

WARD NO 19

KISAN COLONY NAINWA

NAINWA - DISTT. BUNDI

26/10/2024

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 72
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



THE BAR COUNCIL OF RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT CAMPUS, JHALAMAND, JODHPUR

PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026
[As per Orders dt. 18.11.2025 & 29.01.2026  passed by the Hon’ble Supreme Court of India in Writ Petition/(s)

(Civil) No.(s) 1319/2023 titled as M. Varadhan V/s Union of India & Ors., and W.P(s) (Civil) No(s).102/2026 titled

as Ved Prakash Sogarwal V/s Bar Council of India & Anr.]
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16850 R/602/1992 SH.AKHILESH KUMAR JAIN

TALERA

DISTT. BUNDI

06/09/1992

20545 R/66/1996 SH.ABDUL RAYEES

INDRA COLONY

NEAR IDGAH,  TALERA

DISTT. BUNDI

03/02/1996

20702 R/223/1996 SH.ANIL KUMAR

VILL. MOTUKA

P.O. ALPHANAR

VIA: TALERA

BUNDI

09/03/1996

24632 R/522/1999 SH.BHANWAR SINGH

CHANDRA SHAKAR COLONY

TALERA - DISTT. BUNDI

16/05/1999

27921 R/1953/2000 SH.BHAG CHAND MALAV

VILL.SITAPURA

POST.ALFA NAGAR

VIA. TALERA

DISTT. BUNDI

05/11/2000

29526 R/1272/2001 SH.RAM RATAN SUMAN

V.P.O.TALERA

BUNDI

15/09/2001

31126 R/251/2002 SH.ABDUL HAFEEZ CHOUHAN

V.P.O. TALERA

DISTT. BUNDI

24/02/2002

31777 R/902/2002 SH.MAHAVEER PRASAD BAIRAGI

BAIRAGI BHAWAN

TALERA - DISTT. BUNDI

18/08/2002

42408 R/2091/2005 SH.RAM PRASAD PANKAJ

VILL. AKTASA  POST. TALERA

DISTT. BUNDI

01/10/2005
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48780 R/1254/2007 SH.NARESH KUMAR

VILL. - BHARTA BAORI

POST - LAXMIPURA

TALERA

DISTT. BUNDI

24/06/2007

50900 R/3374/2007 SH.MUKHTAR ALI

VILL. JAMITPURA

POST. TALERA

BUNDI

16/12/2007

70177 R/411/2014 SH.ANIL JAIN

NEAR POLICE STATION TOWN- TALE

TALERA

TALERA - DISTT. BUNDI

23/03/2014

74678 R/2179/2015 SH.NAVIN KUMAR  GURJAR

UPAR GAON

TALERA - DISTT. BUNDI

13/10/2015

74729 R/2230/2015 KUM.AKSHITA JAIN

MAIN MARKET AGARWAL TENT HOUSE

TALERA

TEH TALERA

TALERA - DISTT. BUNDI

13/10/2015

75927 R/311/2016 SH.AVDHESH KUMAR

VILLAGE TIKARIYA CHARNAN

POST LILERA

VAYA-ASAN

TEH-TALERA - DISTT. BUNDI

28/02/2016

84289 R/2220/2018 SH.HIMMAT SINGH

CHANDRA SHEKHAR COLONY

TALERA

TALERA - DISTT. BUNDI

18/10/2018

86798 R/289/2019 SH.SUNIRAJ BAIRAGI

V.P.O. LAMBAKHOH

VAYA NAMANA

TEH . TALERA - DISTT. BUNDI

17/02/2019

99092 R/4695/2021 SH.IMRAN ALI

VILLAGE & POST JAMITPURA

TEHSIL TALERA

DISST. BUNDI

TALERA, BUNDI - DISTT. BUNDI

19/10/2021

117539 R/2548/2024 SH.SUJAN SINGH

SUBHASH COLONY

GAWARIYA BASTI

TALERA

BUNDI

12/05/2024

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 19
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________


